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Week 1

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE v HOU 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @DEN 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @OAK 461 28.81 * Alex Collins RB BAL vBUF 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @GNB 236 14.75 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vKAN 319 19.94 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DEN 141 881 * Devin Funchess WR CAR v DAL 118 7.38 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @MIA 186 11.63 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PHI 351 21.94 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @GNB 154 9.63 * Cameron Meredith WR NOR vTAM 26 163 *
David Njoku TE CLE vPIT 138 8.63 * Jack Doyle TE IND vCIN 61 3.81 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v BUF 179 11.19 * Jake Elliott K PHI v ATL 133 8.31 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v BUF 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v SEA 160 10.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @MIA 294 18.38 Dak Prescott QB DAL @CAR 482 30.13
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvPIT 248 15.50 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @DET 181 11.31
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @OAK 137 8.56 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vATL 184 11.50

Eric Ebron TE IND vCIN 219 13.69 Benjamin Watson TE NOR vTAM 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND v CIN 139 8.69 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NWE 190 11.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @IND 116 7.25 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v WAS 130 8.13
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @CLE 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR vTAM 524 3275 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @DEN 280 1750 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @NYG 143 894 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @PHI 223 1394 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @NWE 232 14.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NOR 309 19.31 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vKAN 264 16.50 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @MIN 55 344 * Jamison Crowder WR WAS @ARI 7% 475 O~
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAC 352 22.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND vCIN 252 15.75 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v SFO 148 9.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvATL 284 17.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PHI 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v CHI 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @LAC 180 11.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @OAK 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @NYG 329 20.56 Alex Smith QB WAS @ARI 231 14.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @CLE 0 0.00 Marshawn Lynch RB OAK VLAR 100 6.25

Will Fuller WR HOU @NWE 108 6.75 Keelan Cole WR JAC @NYG 89 556
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @NYG 24 150 Charles Clay TE ARl VvWAS 37 231
Josh Lambo K JAC @NYG 98 6.13 Graham Gano K CAR v DAL 94 588
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @NWE 163 10.19 Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM  @NOR 95 594
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND VvCIN 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR @OAK 570 35.63 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvTEN 216 1350 * David Johnson RB ARI vWAS 300 1875 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @CAR 423 26.44 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @ARI 90 5.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v SFO 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @OAK 238 14.88 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vVvLAR 155 9.69 * Josh Doctson WR WAS @ARI 105 6.56 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAC 111 6.94 * A.J. Green WR CIN @IND 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vHOU 133 831 * Delanie Walker TE TEN @MIA 9 056 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v HOU 146 9.13 * Ryan Succop K TEN @MIA 128 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v TAM 146 9.13 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @CLE 149 931 *
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE vPIT 61 381 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvATL 364 22.75
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @ARI 252 15.75 Mark Ingram RB NOR vTAM 177 11.06
Josh Gordon WR NWE v HOU 140 8.75 Allen Hurns WR DAL @CAR 56 3.50
Hayden Hurst TE BAL vBUF 32 2.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT @CLE 126 7.88
Daniel Carlson K OAK vV LAR 105 6.56 Brandon McManus K DEN v SEA 117 7.31
Oakland Raiders D/ST OAK v LAR 65 4.06 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v CHI 127  7.94

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Matthew Stafford QB DET vNYJ 393 24.56 * Cam Newton QB CAR vDAL 472 29.50 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vJAC 468 29.25 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL @PHI 15 094 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v SFO 181 11.31 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @BAL 157 9.81 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL vBUF 127 7.94 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @CLE 327 20.44 *
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @MIN 87 544 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vPIT 211 13.19 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @CLE 307 19.19 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NWE 150 9.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAC 298 18.63 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NOR 116 7.25 *
Matt Prater K DET Vv NYJ 142  8.88 * Wil Lutz K NOR v TAM 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v KAN 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @NYG 127 794 ~*
Philip Rivers QB LAC vKAN 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK VLAR 423 26.44

Rex Burkhead RB NWE v HOU 58 3.63 Tarik Cohen RB CHI @GNB 257 16.06
Julian Edelman WR NWE v HOU 199 12.44 Robby Anderson WR NYJ @DET 165 10.31
George Kittle TE SFO @MIN 277 17.31 Jared Cook TE OAK VLAR 195 12.19
Cody Parkey K CHI @GNB 133 831 Aldrick Rosas K NYG vJAC 155  9.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @GNB 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v DAL 104 6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v CHI 527 3294 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vTAM 393 2456 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @MIA 183 1144 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v CHI 344 2150 *
Marvin Jones WR DET vNYJ 110 6.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @OAK 254 15.88 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vDAL 7% 475 O *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @OAK 140 8.75 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v SFO 144 9.00 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vSEA 396 24.75
Marlon Mack RB IND VvCIN 236 14.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vJAC 177 11.06
Cameron Brate TE TAM @NOR 87 5.44
Cairo Santos K TAM @NOR 70 4.38
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DEN 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vSFO 540 33.75 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN v SEA 123 7.69 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v DAL 445 2781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vJAC 247 1544  *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @CAR 237 14.81 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE v HOU 101 6.31 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vCHI 125 781 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAC 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v HOU 157 9.81 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAC 718 44.88
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @NYG 131 8.19
Chris Godwin WR TAM @NOR 182 11.38
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @IND 37 2.31
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @DEN 142 8.88
New York Giants D/ISTNYG v JAC 100 6.25
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PHI 614 38.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @IND 307 19.19 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB v CHI 126 7.88 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vWAS 180 11.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NWE 352 22.00 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vATL 180 11.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @GNB 147 9.19 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @MIN 152 950 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v NYJ 123 7.69 *
Eli Manning QB NYG vJAC 438 27.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN @MIA 259 16.19
Kenny Stills WR MIA VvTEN 133 8.31
Jordan Reed TE WAS @ARI 117 7.31
Chris Boswell K PIT @CLE 102 6.38
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @MIA 132 8.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NWE 539 33.69 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI vATL 52 325 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvPIT 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v SEA 197 1231 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v SFO 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vTAM 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vJAC 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @CAR 159 9.94 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v ATL 113 7.06 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @MIN 79 494
Alfred Morris RB SFO @MIN 92 5.75
Mike Williams WR LAC vKAN 173 10.81
Rico Gathers TE DAL @CAR 7 044
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @ARI 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @CAR 108 6.75
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Week 2

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE @JAC 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @CHI 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR VARI 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CIN 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI Vv SEA 236 1475 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @BUF 319 1994 *
Corey Davis WR TEN vHOU 186 11.63 * Devin Funchess WR CAR @ATL 118 7.38 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VARI 137 8.56 * Ted Ginn Jr. WR NOR vCLE 52 3.25 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v SEA 154 9.63 * Julio Jones WR ATL vCAR 351 2194 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @WAS 219 13.69 * Jack Doyle TE IND @WAS 61 381 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CIN 179 1119 * Jake Elliott K PHI @TAM 133 831 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CIN 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v OAK 160 10.00 *
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vHOU 294 18.38 Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNYG 482 30.13
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @DEN 100 6.25 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vMIA 181 11.31
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CHI 141 8381 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TAM 184 11.50
David Njoku TE CLE @NOR 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR vCLE 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND @WAS 139 8.69 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @TEN 190 11.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v BAL 116 7.25 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @LAR 130 8.13
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v KAN 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR vCLE 524 3275 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @CHI 280 1750 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @TEN 232 1450 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vCAR 223 1394 * T.J. Yeldon RB JAC v NWE 181 1131 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v PHI 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @BUF 264 16.50 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vDET 55 344 * Randall Cobb WR GNB v MIN 91 569 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @PIT 352 22.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND @WAS 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @GNB 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PH @TAM 284 1775 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv CAR 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v MIN 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @PIT 180 11.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR VARI 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvNWE 329 20.56 Alex Smith QB WAS vIND 231 14.44
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vKAN 0 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB JAC vNWE 143 8.94

Will Fuller WR HOU @TEN 108 6.75 Keelan Cole WR JAC v NWE 89 556
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC v NWE 24 150 Jonnu Smith TE TEN vHOU 60 3.75
Josh Lambo K JAC v NWE 98 6.13 Graham Gano K CAR @ATL 94 588
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @TEN 163 10.19 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v CAR 112 7.00
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND @WAS 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR VARI 570 3563 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNYG 423 26.44 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAR 300 1875 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vIND 252 1575 * Chris Thompson RB WAS vIND 90 563 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @GNB 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VARI 238 14.88 *
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @DEN 155 9.69 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @SFO 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @PIT 111 694 * A.J. Green WR CIN vBAL 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @JAC 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT vKAN 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @JAC 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN v OAK 117 731 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CLE 146 9.13 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v KAN 149 931 *
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE @NOR 61 381 Carson Wentz QB PHI @TAM 364 22.75
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  @NYJ 216 13.50 Mark Ingram RB NOR vCLE 177 11.06
Josh Gordon WR NWE @JAC 140 8.75 Josh Doctson WR WAS vIND 105 6.56
Hayden Hurst TE BAL @CIN 32 2.00 lan Thomas TE CAR @ATL 77 481
Daniel Carlson K OAK @DEN 105 6.56 Ryan Succop K TEN v HOU 128 8.00
New York Jets D/STNYJ v MIA 147 9.19 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIN 127  7.94

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC @BUF 517 3231 * Cam Newton QB CAR @ATL 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @DAL 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT vKAN 346 21.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @GNB 181 1131 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF vLAC 157 981 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TAM 157 9.81 * Antonio Brown WR PIT v KAN 327 20.44 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CIN 127 794 ~* Jarvis Landry WR CLE @NOR 211 1319 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v KAN 307 19.19 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @TEN 150 9.38 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @PIT 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK @DEN 195 1219 *
Matt Prater K DET @SFO 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CLE 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @BUF 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NWE 127 794 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @SFO 393 24.56 Derek Carr QB OAK @DEN 423 26.44

Rex Burkhead RB NWE @JAC 58 3.63 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCAR 15 0.94
Julian Edelman WR NWE @JAC 199 12.44 Robby Anderson WR NYJ vMIA 165 10.31
George Kittle TE SFO vDET 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM vPHI 116  7.25
Cody Parkey K CHI v SEA 133 8.31 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @DAL 155  9.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v SEA 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @ATL 104 6.50
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Case Keenum QB DEN v OAK 396 24.75 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vCLE 393 2456 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vHOU 183 11.44 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIN 344 2150 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @SFO 110 6.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR VARI 254 1588 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @LAR 69 4.31 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR VARI 140 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @GNB 144 9.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIN 527 32.94
Marlon Mack RB IND @WAS 236 14.75
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @DAL 177 11.06
Greg Olsen TE CAR @ATL 76  4.75
Randy Bullock K CIN v BAL 116 7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @CHI 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @PIT 718 44.88 *
Royce Freeman RB DEN v OAK 123 7.69 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @ATL 445 27.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @DAL 247 1544  *
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvNYG 237 1481 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vMIA 84 525 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB v MIN 125 781 *
Caleb Sturgis K LAC @BUF 42 2.63 *
New York Giants D/STNYG @DAL 100 6.25 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @GNB 540 33.75
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvNWE 131 8.19
Chris Godwin WR TAM v PHI 182 11.38
Tyler Eifert TE CIN vBAL 37 231
Harrison Butker K KAN @PIT 157 9.81
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @JAC 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Eli Manning QB NYG @DAL 438 27.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vBAL 307 19.19 *
James White RB NWE @JAC 284 17.75 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAR 180 11.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @TEN 352 22.00 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @TAM 180 11.25 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vIND 117 731 *
Chris Boswell K PIT  vKAN 102 6.38 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @NYJ 148 9.25 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL VvCAR 614 38.38
Derrick Henry RB TEN vHOU 259 16.19
Kenny Stills WR MIA @NYJ 133 8.31
Trey Burton TE CHI vSEA 147  9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO v DET 152 9.50
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v HOU 132 8.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @TEN 539 33.69 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TAM 52 325 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @NOR 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v OAK 197 1231 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @GNB 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCLE 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @DAL 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL Vv NYG 159 994 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TAM 113 7.06 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO vDET 79 494
Alfred Morris RB SFO vDET 92 5.75
Mike Williams WR LAC @BUF 173 10.81
Rico Gathers TE DAL VvNYG 7 044
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v IND 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v NYG 108 6.75
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Week 3

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE @DET 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA vDAL 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vVvLAC 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL v DEN 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @ARI 236 1475 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @LAR 319 1994 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @JAC 186 11.63 * Devin Funchess WR CAR vCIN 118 7.38 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR VLAC 137 856 * Julio Jones WR ATL vNOR 351 2194 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI @ARI 154 9.63 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA vDAL 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @PHI 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNOR 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v DEN 179 1119 * Jake Elliott K PHI  vIND 133 831 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CAR 116 725 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @BAL 160 10.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS vGNB 231 14.44 Dak Prescott QB DAL @SEA 482 30.13
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @MIA 100 6.25 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CLE 181 11.31
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v DAL 141 8.81 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vIND 184 11.50
David Njoku TE CLE vNYJ 138 8.63 Jack Doyle TE IND @PHI 61 381
Adam Vinatieri K IND @PHI 139 8.69 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v NYG 190 11.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v DEN 143 8.94 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI v CHI 130 8.13
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @TAM 629 39.31 * Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vVvPIT 340 21.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA v DAL 280 17.50 * Corey Clement RB PHI vIND 88 550 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNOR 223 1394 * Lamar Miller RB HOU v NYG 232 1450 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vPIT 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @LAR 264 16.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU vNYG 108 6.75 * Randall Cobb WR GNB @WAS 91 569 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v SFO 352 22.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND @PHI 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vBUF 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI VvIND 284 1775 *
Matt Bryant K ATL Vv NOR 123 769 * Mason Crosby K GNB @WAS 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v SFO 180 1125 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v LAC 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvTEN 329 20.56 Drew Brees QB NOR @ATL 524 32.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @TAM 0 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VTEN 143 8.94
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @KAN 55 344 Keelan Cole WR JAC VvTEN 89 556
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC Vv TEN 24 150 Jonnu Smith TE TEN @JAC 60 3.75
Josh Lambo K JAC VvTEN 98 6.13 Graham Gano K CAR VvCIN 94 588
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v NYG 163 10.19 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NOR 112 7.00
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND @PHI 600 37.50 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvIND 364 2275 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v OAK 216 1350 * David Johnson RB ARI v CHI 300 1875 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @SEA 423 26.44 * Chris Thompson RB WAS v GNB 90 5.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v BUF 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR VLAC 238 14.88 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vPIT 151 944 ~* Kenny Golladay WR DET vNWE 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v SFO 111 694 * A.J. Green WR CIN @CAR 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @DET 133 831 * Will Dissly TE SEA vDAL 34 213 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @DET 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN @BAL 117 731 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @CLE 147  9.19 * Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @WAS 127 7.94 *
Tyrod Taylor QB CLE VvNYJ 61 381 Jared Goff QB LAR VLAC 570 35.63
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v GNB 252 15.75 Mark Ingram RB NOR @ATL 177 11.06
Josh Gordon WR NWE @DET 140 8.75 John Brown WR BAL vDEN 140 8.75
Hayden Hurst TE BAL vDEN 32 2.00 Vance McDonald TE PIT @TAM 126 7.88
Daniel Carlson K OAK @MIA 105 6.56 Ryan Succop K TEN @JAC 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @ATL 146  9.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @TAM 149 931

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Matthew Stafford QB DET vNWE 393 2456 * Cam Newton QB CAR VCIN 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @HOU 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT @TAM 346 21.63 *
Latavius Murray RB MIN vBUF 154 9.63 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @LAR 180 11.25 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI  vIND 157 981 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB @WAS 60 375 *
Chris Hogan WR NWE @DET 101 6.31 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @TAM 327 20.44 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @TAM 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vNYJ 211 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vSFO 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK @MIA 195 1219 *
Matt Prater K DET v NWE 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR @ATL 166 10.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @ARI 210 13.13 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v TEN 127 794 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @LAR 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK @MIA 423 26.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vBUF 181 11.31 Devonta Freeman RB ATL VvNOR 15 0.94
Julian Edelman WR NWE @DET 199 12.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v NYG 150 9.38
George Kittle TE SFO @KAN 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM VvPIT 116  7.25
Cody Parkey K CHI  @ARI 133 831 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @HOU 155  9.69

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @LAR 131 8.19 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v CIN 104 6.50
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @WAS 527 32.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @ATL 393 24.56 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @JAC 183 1144 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @WAS 344 21.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @CAR 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vVLAC 254 1588 *
Jesse James TE PIT @TAM 82 5.13 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @CAR 116 7.25 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v BUF 144 9.00 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @BAL 396 24.75
Javorius Allen RB BAL vDEN 93 581
Marvin Jones WR DET vNWE 110 6.88
Greg Olsen TE CAR vCIN 76  4.75
Greg Zuerlein K LAR vVvLAC 140 8.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v DAL 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vSFO 718 44.88 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC VvTEN 131 8.19 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v CIN 445 2781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @HOU 247 15.44 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @SEA 237 14.81 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @CLE 84 5.25 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @WAS 125 7.81 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v BUF 105 6.56 *
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v NYJ 132 825 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN vBUF 540 33.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @BAL 270 16.88
Chris Godwin WR TAM vPIT 182 11.38
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @CAR 37 2.31
Harrison Butker K KAN v SFO 157 9.81
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @DET 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvNOR 614 38.38 *
Matt Breida RB SFO @KAN 204 1275 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @DET 202 12.63 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI vCHI 180 11.25 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vNYG 352 22.00 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vIND 180 11.25 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vGNB 117 731 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @KAN 152 950 *
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA v OAK 148 9.25 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @CAR 309 19.31

Joe Mixon RB CIN @CAR 307 19.19
Kenny Stills WR MIA v OAK 133 8.31
Trey Burton TE CHI @ARI 147 9.19
Chris Boswell K PIT @TAM 102 6.38
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN @JAC 132 8.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vNYG 539 33.69 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @CAR 96 6.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvNYJ 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @BAL 197 12.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v BUF 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @ATL 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @HOU 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @SEA 159 9.94 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v IND 113 7.06 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO @KAN 79 494

Jay Ajayi RB PHI vIND 52 3.25
Mike Williams WR LAC @LAR 173 10.81
Rico Gathers TE DAL @SEA 7 044
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v GNB 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @SEA 108 6.75
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Week 4

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE v MIA 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @ARI 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v MIN 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL Q@PIT 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvTAM 236 1475 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vSFO 319 1994 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CHI 151 944 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvCIN 351 2194 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v MIN 137 8.56 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @ARI 212 13.25 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI vTAM 154 9.63 * Kenny Stills WR MIA  @NWE 133 831 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vHOU 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL vCIN 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @PIT 179 1119 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @TEN 133 831 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @PIT 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v KAN 160 10.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS 231 14.44 Ryan Tannehill QB MIA @NWE 250 15.63
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK v CLE 100 6.25 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @JAC 181 11.31
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @ARI 141 8381 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @TEN 184 11.50
David Njoku TE CLE @OAK 138 8.63 Jack Doyle TE IND vHOU 61 381
Adam Vinatieri K IND v HOU 139 8.69 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @IND 190 11.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @ATL 116 7.25 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl v SEA 130 8.13
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  vBAL 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR @NYG 524 32.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA @ARI 280 1750 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvNYJ 143 894 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvCIN 223 1394 * Lamar Miller RB HOU @IND 232 1450 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CHI 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vSFO 264 16.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @IND 108 6.75 * Keelan Cole WR JAC Vv NYJ 89 556 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @DEN 352 22.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND vHOU 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @LAR 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @TEN 284 1775 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VvCIN 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v BUF 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @DEN 180 11.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v MIN 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VvNYJ 329 20.56 Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CHI 340 21.25
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vBAL 0 0.00 Royce Freeman RB DEN v KAN 123 7.69
Pierre Garcon WR SFO @LAC 55 344 Jordy Nelson WR OAK vCLE 155 9.69
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC Vv NYJ 24 150 Jonnu Smith TE TEN vPHI 60 3.75
Josh Lambo K JAC VvNYJ 98 6.13 Graham Gano K CAR 94 588
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @IND 163 10.19 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v CIN 112 7.00
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND vHOU 600 37.50 * Carson Wentz QB PHI @TEN 364 2275 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA @NWE 216 1350 * David Johnson RB ARI Vv SEA 300 1875 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvDET 423 26.44 * Chris Thompson RB WAS 90 5.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @LAR 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v MIN 238 14.88 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ @JAC 84 525 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @DAL 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @DEN 111 694 * A.J. Green WR CIN @ATL 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIA 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VvBAL 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIA 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN v KAN 117 7.31 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @NYG 146 9.13 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v BUF 127 794 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CHI 362 22.63 Jared Goff QB LAR v MIN 570 35.63
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 252 15.75 Mark Ingram RB NOR @NYG 177 11.06
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIA 140 8.75 John Brown WR BAL Q@PIT 140 8.75
Hayden Hurst TE BAL @PIT 32 2.00 Will Dissly TE SEA @ARI 34 213
Jason Myers K NYJ @JAC 173 10.81 Ryan Succop K TEN v PHI 128 8.00
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v PHI 132 8.25 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vBAL 149 931

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC vSFO 517 3231 * Derek Carr QB OAK vCLE 423 26.44 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vNOR 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT vBAL 346 21.63 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF @GNB 157 981 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vSFO 180 1125 *
Nelson Agholor WR PHI @TEN 157 981 * Geronimo Allison WR GNB vBUF 60 375 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vNOR 177 11.06 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvBAL 327 20.44 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster  WR PIT v BAL 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @OAK 211 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @DEN 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK vCLE 195 1219 *
Matt Prater K DET @DAL 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR @NYG 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v SFO 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v NYJ 127 794 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @DAL 393 24.56 Cam Newton QB CAR 472 29.50
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @LAR 181 11.31 Devonta Freeman RB ATL vCIN 15 0.94
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIA 199 12.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @IND 150 9.38
George Kittle TE SFO @LAC 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CHI 116  7.25
Cody Parkey K CHI vTAM 133 8.31 Aldrick Rosas K NYG v NOR 155  9.69
Chicago Bears D/STCHI vTAM 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 104 6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vBUF 527 3294 *
Javorius Allen RB BAL @PIT 93 5.81 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @NYG 393 24.56 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vBUF 344 2150 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @DAL 110 6.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v MIN 254 1588 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vSEA 69 431 *
Randy Bullock K CIN @ATL 116 7.25 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @ARI 140 8.75 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @OAK 431 26.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN v PHI 183 11.44
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @ATL 225 14.06
Greg Olsen TE CAR 76  4.75
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v MIN 140 8.75
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @LAR 144 9.00
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @DEN 718 44.88 *
Carlos Hyde RB JAC Vv NYJ 131 8.19 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN v KAN 270 16.88 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vNOR 247 1544  *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @PIT 127 7.94 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vCIN 206 12.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vBUF 125 781 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @DEN 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIA 157 9.81 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @LAR 540 33.75
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 445 27.81
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CHI 182 11.38
Tyler Eifert TE CIN @ATL 37 2.31

Dan Bailey K MIN  @LAR 105 6.56
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @OAK 132 8.25
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL vVvCIN 614 38.38 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @DAL 170 10.63 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIA 202 1263 *
Antonio Callaway WR CLE @OAK 128 8.00 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @IND 352 22.00 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @TEN 180 11.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vTAM 147 919 *
Chris Boswell K PIT vBAL 102 6.38 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @DAL 123 7.69 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @ATL 309 19.31

Joe Mixon RB CIN @ATL 307 19.19
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v SEA 180 11.25
Jordan Reed TE WAS 117 7.31
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAC 152  9.50
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @NWE 148 9.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @IND 539 33.69 *
Giovani Bernard RB CIN @ATL 96 6.00 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @OAK 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v KAN 197 1231 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @LAR 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @NYG 336 21.00 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @NYG 82 5.13 *
Brett Maher K DAL v DET 159 994 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI @TEN 113 7.06 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @PIT 245 15.31

Jay Ajayi RB PHI @TEN 52 3.25
Mike Williams WR LAC vSFO 173 10.81
Evan Engram TE NYG vNOR 119 7.44
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v DET 108 6.75
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Week 5

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE VvIND 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAR 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SEA 461 28.81 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CLE 128 8.00 *
Marshawn Lynch RB OAK @LAC 100 6.25 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC v OAK 319 1994 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VLAR 141 881 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v MIN 184 1150 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SEA 137 8.56 * Julio Jones WR ATL @PIT 351 21.94 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @KAN 181 11.31 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAR 212 13.25 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @NWE 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @PIT 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CLE 179 11.19 * Jake Elliott K PHI v MIN 133 8.31 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CLE 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @NYJ 160 10.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS @NOR 231 14.44 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 444 27.75
Jordan Howard RB CHI 236 14.75 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vDEN 181 11.31
Allen Robinson WR CHI 154 9.63 Kenny Stills WR MIA @CIN 133 8.31
David Njoku TE CLE vBAL 138 8.63 Jack Doyle TE IND @NWE 61 3.81
Adam Vinatieri K IND @NWE 139 8.69 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v DAL 190 11.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v MIA 116 7.25 Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @SFO 130 8.13
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vATL 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR vWAS 524 32.75 *
Chris Carson RB SEA VLAR 280 17.50 * Royce Freeman RB DEN @NYJ 123  7.69 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL Q@PIT 223 1394 * Aaron Jones RB GNB @DET 197 1231 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v DAL 108 6.75 * Keenan Allen WR LAC v OAK 264 16.50 *
Pierre Garcon WR SFO VARI 55 344 * Keelan Cole WR JAC @KAN 89 556 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN vJAC 352 22.00 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @LAC 155 9.69 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @PHI 148 9.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI v MIN 284 17.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @PIT 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB @DET 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v JAC 180 11.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SEA 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @KAN 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @BUF 294 18.38
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT VvATL 0 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB JAC @KAN 143 8.94
Mike Evans WR TAM 309 19.31 T Y Hilton WR IND @NWE 252 15.75
Austin Seferian-Jenk TE JAC @KAN 24 150 Rhett Ellison TE NYG @CAR 54 3.38
Josh Lambo K JAC @KAN 98 6.13 Caleb Sturgis K LAC v OAK 42  2.63
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v DAL 163 10.19 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO v ARI 86 5.38
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND @NWE 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SEA 570 35.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @HOU 423 26.44 * David Johnson RB ARI @SFO 300 18.75 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @NOR 252 15.75 * Chris Thompson RB WAS @NOR 90 5.63 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @PHI 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SEA 238 14.88 *
Quincy Enunwa WR NYJ vDEN 84 525 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vGNB 204 1275 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE v IND 140 8.75 * A.J. Green WR CIN vMIA 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vIND 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VvATL 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v IND 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN @NYJ 117 7.31 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @BUF 132 8.25 * Green Bay Packers D/ST GNB @DET 127 7.94 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 362 22.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI v MIN 364 22.75
James White RB NWE vIND 284 17.75 Mark Ingram RB NOR vWAS 177 11.06
Sammy Watkins WR KAN vJAC 111 6.94 John Brown WR BAL @CLE 140 8.75
Hayden Hurst TE BAL @CLE 32 2.00 Charles Clay TE ARl @SFO 37 231
Jason Myers K NYJ vDEN 173 10.81 Ryan Succop K TEN @BUF 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v WAS 146 9.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vATL 149 9.31

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC v OAK 517 32.31 * Cam Newton QB CAR VNYG 472 29.50 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @CAR 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT VvATL 346 21.63 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @KAN 181 11.31 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC vOAK 180 11.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE vIND 199 1244 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VATL 327 2044 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @CAR 177 11.06 * Amari Cooper WR DAL @HOU 237 1481 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v ATL 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vBAL 211 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vJAC 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK @LAC 195 12.19 *
Matt Prater K DET v GNB 142  8.88 * Wil Lutz K NOR v WAS 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v OAK 131 819 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NYG 104 6.50 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vGNB 393 24.56 Derek Carr QB OAK @LAC 423 26.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @PHI 181 11.31 Devonta Freeman RB ATL Q@PIT 15 0.94
Corey Davis WR TEN @BUF 186 11.63 Geronimo Allison WR GNB @DET 60 3.75
George Kittle TE SFO VARI 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM 116 7.25
Cody Parkey K CHI 133 8.31 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @CAR 155  9.69
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210 13.13 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @KAN 127  7.94
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @DET 527 32.94 *
Matt Breida RB SFO VARI 204 1275 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vWAS 393 2456 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @DET 344 21.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v MIA 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SEA 254 15.88 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @SFO 69 4.31 *
Randy Bullock K CIN v MIA 116 7.25 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @PHI 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vBAL 431 26.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN @BUF 183 11.44
Marvin Jones WR DET vGNB 110 6.88
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvNYG 76  4.75
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SEA 140 8.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA Vv LAR 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Kirk Cousins QB MIN @PHI 540 33.75 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @NYJ 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR Vv NYG 445 2781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @CAR 247 15.44 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR VvNYG 118 7.38 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @PIT 206 12.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @DET 125 7.81 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @PHI 105 6.56 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v IND 157 9.81 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvJAC 718 44.88
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @KAN 131 8.19
Chris Godwin WR TAM 182 11.38
Cameron Brate TE TAM 87 5.44
Harrison Butker K KAN v JAC 157 9.81
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v BAL 132 8.25
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @PIT 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE vIND 202 1263 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN v MIA 307 19.19 *
Jamison Crowder WR WAS @NOR 76  4.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v DAL 352 22.00 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v MIN 180 11.25 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NOR 117 7.31 *
Robbie Gould K SFO VARI 152 950 *
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v GNB 123 7.69 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvMIA 309 19.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vGNB 170 10.63
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SFO 180 11.25
Trey Burton TE CHI 147  9.19
Chris Boswell K PIT VvATL 102 6.38
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @CIN 148 9.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vDAL 539 33.69 *
Jay Ajayi RB PHI v MIN 52 325 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vBAL 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @NYJ 197 12.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @PHI 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vWAS 336 21.00 *
Benjamin Watson TE NOR vWAS 82 513 *
Brett Maher K DAL @HOU 159 9.94 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @HOU 108 6.75 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CLE 245 15.31
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 257 16.06
Mike Williams WR LAC vOAK 173 10.81
Evan Engram TE NYG @CAR 119 7.44
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @NOR 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v MIN 113 7.06
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Week 6

Hail Mary - ali womack

Tom Brady

Todd Gurley
Marshawn Lynch
Cooper Kupp
Allen Robinson
Dede Westbrook
Eric Ebron

Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Alex Smith
Jordan Howard
Doug Baldwin
David Njoku
Adam Vinatieri
Cincinnati Bengals

v KAN
@DEN
v SEA
@DEN
@MIA
@DAL
@NYJ
@TEN
@TEN
v CAR
@MIA
@OAK
v LAC

@NYJ
v PIT

QB NWE
RB LAR
RB OAK
WR LAR
WR CHI
WR JAC
TE IND
K  BAL
D/ST BAL
QB WAS
RB CHI
WR SEA
TE CLE
K IND
D/ST CIN

490
461
100
137
154
181
219
179
143
231
236
141
138
139
116

30.63
28.81
6.25
8.56
9.63
11.31
13.69
11.19
8.94
14.44
14.75
8.81
8.63
8.69
7.25

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer

Ben Roethlisberger
Chris Carson
Tevin Coleman
Mike Evans

Will Fuller

Tyreek Hill

Kyle Rudolph

Matt Bryant
Houston Texans
Blake Bortles
Le'Veon Bell
Pierre Garcon
Geoff Swaim

Josh Lambo
Kansas City Chiefs

Mad Mortician -

Andrew Luck
Ezekiel Elliott
James White
Stefon Diggs

Josh Gordon
Sammy Watkins
Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
New York Jets
Jameis Winston
Adrian Peterson
Keke Coutee
Hayden Hurst
Graham Gano

New Orleans Saints

QB PIT
RB SEA
RB ATL
TAM
HOU
KAN
TE MIN

K ATL
D/ST HOU
QB JAC
RB PIT

WR SFO
TE DAL
K JAC
D/ST KAN

@CIN
@OAK
v TAM
@ATL
v BUF
@NWE
v ARI
v TAM
v BUF
@DAL
@CIN
@GNB
v JAC
@DAL
@NWE

Chad Mulkey

QB IND @NYJ
RB DAL vJAC
RB NWE v KAN
MIN v ARI
NWE v KAN
KAN  @NWE
TE NWE vKAN
K NWE v KAN
D/ST NYJ vIND
QB TAM @ATL
RB  WAS v CAR
WR HOU v BUF
TE BAL @TEN
K CAR @WAS
D/ST NOR

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica

Philip Rivers
Saquon Barkley
T.J. Yeldon
Julian Edelman
Sterling Shepard
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Travis Kelce
Cody Parkey
Chicago Bears
Matthew Stafford
Dalvin Cook
Corey Davis
George Kittle
Matt Prater

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

QB LAC
RB NYG
RB JAC
WR NWE
WR NYG
WR PIT
TE KAN
K CHI
D/ST CHI
QB DET
RB MIN
WR TEN
TE SFO
K DET

@CLE
v PHI
@DAL
v KAN
v PHI
@CIN
@NWE
@MIA
@MIA

v ARI
v BAL
@GNB

@CLE

629
280
223
309
108
352
148
123
163
329

517
468
181
199
177
307
298
133
210
393
181
186
277
142
131

39.31
17.50
13.94
19.31
6.75
22.00
9.25
7.69
10.19
20.56
0.00
3.44
3.25
6.13
11.25

37.50
26.44
17.75
16.88
8.75
6.94
8.31
9.13
9.19
22.63
15.75
3.75
2.00
5.88
9.13

32.31
29.25
11.31
12.44
11.06
19.19
18.63

8.31
13.13
24.56
11.31
11.63
17.31

8.88

8.19

Packers - Bill Bowler

* Russell Wilson QB SEA @OAK
* Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ VvIND
* Melvin Gordon RB LAC @CLE
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @NYG
* Julio Jones WR ATL vTAM
* Tyler Lockett WR SEA @OAK
* Austin Hooper TE ATL VvTAM
* Jake Elliott K PHI  @NYG
* Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAR
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIA
Alex Collins RB BAL @TEN
Kenny Stills WR MIA v CHI
Jack Doyle TE IND @NYJ
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v BUF
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARl  @MIN
Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis
* Case Keenum QB DEN VLAR
* Austin Ekeler RB LAC @CLE
* Aaron Jones RB GNB v SFO
* Keenan Allen WR LAC @CLE
* Jordy Nelson WR OAK v SEA
* Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v BUF
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @NYG
* Cairo Santos K TAM @ATL
* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DEN
Drew Brees QB NOR
Leonard Fournette RB JAC @DAL
T Y Hilton WR IND @NYJ
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvPIT
Mason Crosby K GNB v SFO
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v BAL
The Hodge - Kyle Hodges
* Jared Goff QB LAR @DEN
* David Johnson RB ARl @MIN
* Lamar Miller RB HOU vBUF
* John Brown WR BAL @TEN
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DEN
* A.J. Green WR CIN VvPIT
* Vance McDonald TE PIT @CIN
* Ryan Succop K TEN v BAL
* Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v SFO
Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NYG
Mark Ingram RB NOR
Kenny Golladay WR DET
Charles Clay TE ARl @MIN
Brandon McManus K DEN v LAR
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @CIN
The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez
* Cam Newton QB CAR @WAS
* James Conner RB PIT @CIN
* LeSean McCoy RB BUF @HOU
* Antonio Brown WR PIT @CIN
* Amari Cooper WR DAL vJAC
* Jarvis Landry WR CLE vVLAC
* Jared Cook TE OAK vSEA
* Aldrick Rosas K NYG v PHI
* Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @DAL
Derek Carr QB OAK v SEA
Devonta Freeman RB ATL vTAM
Geronimo Allison WR GNB v SFO
0.J. Howard TE TAM @ATL
Wil Lutz K NOR
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @WAS

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

474
181
319
184
351
212
155
133
160
444
128
133

190
130

396
180
197
264
155
150
284

188
524
143
252

166
132

570
300
232
140
238
146
126
128
127
364
177
204

117
149

29.63
11.31
19.94
11.50
21.94
13.25
9.69
8.31
10.00
27.75
8.00
8.31
3.81
11.88
8.13

24.75
11.25
12.31
16.50
9.69
9.38
17.75
4.38
11.75
32.75
8.94
15.75
6.06
10.38
8.25

35.63
18.75
14.50
8.75
14.88
9.13
7.88
8.00
7.94
22.75
11.06
12.75
231
7.31
9.31

29.50
21.63
9.81
20.44
14.81
13.19
12.19
9.69
7.94
26.44
0.94
3.75
7.25
10.38
6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v SFO 527 3294 *
Mike Davis RB SEA @OAK 155 9.69 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN vBAL 183 1144 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v SFO 344 2150 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN VvPIT 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DEN 254 15.88 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @WAS 76  4.75 *
Randy Bullock K CIN VvPIT 116 7.25 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN v ARI 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vVvLAC 431 26.94
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 393 24.56
Marvin Jones WR DET 110 6.88
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @MIN 69 4.31
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DEN 140 8.75
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @OAK 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @NWE 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvLAR 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @WAS 445 27.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v PHI 247 1544  *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @ATL 182 11.38 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvTAM 206 12.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB v SFO 125 781 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @NWE 157 9.81 *
Cleveland Browns D/IST CLE v LAC 132 825 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvARI 540 33.75
Carlos Hyde RB JAC @DAL 131 8.19
Devin Funchess WR CAR @WAS 118 7.38
Niles Paul TE JAC @DAL 19 119

Dan Bailey K MIN v ARI 105 6.56
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v KAN 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL VvTAM 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v KAN 202 1263 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvPIT 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v BUF 352 22.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @ATL 151 9.44 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VvTAM 178 11.13 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vCAR 117 731 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @CIN 102 6.38 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @NYJ 147 9.19 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvPIT 309 19.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET 170 10.63
Golden Tate WR PHI @NYG 180 11.25
Trey Burton TE CHI @MIA 147 9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO @GNB 152  9.50
Detroit Lions D/ST DET 123 7.69
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vBUF 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIA 257 16.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VvLAC 269 16.81 *
Chester Rogers WR IND @NYJ 111 6.94 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vLAR 197 1231 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN VARI 321 20.06 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @ATL 87 5.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL v JAC 159 994 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NYG 113 7.06 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @TEN 245 15.31
Kenyan Drake RB MIA v CHI 216 13.50
Michael Thomas WR NOR 336 21.00
Evan Engram TE NYG vPHI 119 7.44
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v CAR 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v JAC 108 6.75
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Week 7

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE @CHI 490 30.63 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v NWE 444 2775 %
Todd Gurley RB LAR @SFO 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL v NOR 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI vNWE 236 1475 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvTEN 319 1994 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL Vv NOR 127 7.94 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v CAR 184 11.50 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI v NWE 154 9.63 * Julio Jones WR ATL VvNYG 351 2194 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @ATL 177 11.06 * Kenny Stills WR MIA VvDET 133 8.31 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vBUF 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvNYG 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL Vv NOR 179 11.19 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @JAC 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v NOR 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  @ARI 160 10.00 *
Alex Smith QB WAS v DAL 231 14.44 Russell Wilson QB SEA 474 29.63
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vHOU 131 8.19 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ v MIN 181 11.31
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @SFO 137 8.56 Tyler Lockett WR SEA 212 13.25
David Njoku TE CLE @TAM 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @BAL 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND vBUF 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI v CAR 133 831
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @KAN 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @TAM 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Blake Bortles QB JAC vHOU 329 2056 * Drew Brees QB NOR @BAL 524 3275 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvNYG 223 1394 * Peyton Barber RB TAM v CLE 197 1231 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC VTEN 180 11.25 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA vDET 216 1350 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CLE 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VvTEN 264 16.50 *
Will Fuller WR HOU @JAC 108 6.75 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO VLAR 87 544 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v CIN 352 22.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND vBUF 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NYJ 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vCAR 284 17.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL VNYG 123 7.69 * Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL VvNYG 3% 219 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @JAC 163 1019 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @SFO 188 11.75 *
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 629 39.31 Case Keenum QB DEN @ARI 396 24.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT 0 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB JAC vHOU 143 8.94
Pierre Garcon WR SFO vVLAR 55 3.44 Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @JAC 150 9.38
Geoff Swaim TE DAL @WAS 52 3.25 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @KAN 97 6.06
Josh Lambo K JAC vHOU 98 6.13 Mason Crosby K GNB 166 10.38
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v CIN 180 11.25 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v DAL 141 8.81
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND vBUF 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR @SFO 570 35.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @WAS 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @BAL 177 11.06 *
James White RB NWE @CHI 284 17.75 * David Johnson RB ARI v DEN 300 1875 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NYJ 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @SFO 238 14.88 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @CHI 140 875 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIA 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v CIN 111 694 * A.J. Green WR CIN @KAN 146 9.13 *
Hayden Hurst TE BAL VvNOR 32 200 * Charles Clay TE ARl VvDEN 37 231 ~*
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @CHI 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN @ARI 117 731 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ v MIN 147 919 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v NYG 112 7.00 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM vCLE 362 22.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI VvCAR 364 22.75
Adrian Peterson RB WAS v DAL 252 15.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS v DAL 90 5.63
Geronimo Allison WR GNB 60 3.75 Albert Wilson WR MIA vDET 99 6.19

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @CHI 133 8.31 Vance McDonald TE PIT 126 7.88
Jason Myers K NYJ v MIN 173 10.81 Ryan Succop K TEN @LAC 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @BAL 146 9.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 149 9.31

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC VvTEN 517 3231 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PHI 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @ATL 468 29.25 * LeSean McCoy RB BUF @IND 157 9.81 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC vHOU 181 1131 * Latavius Murray RB MIN @NYJ 154 9.63 *
John Brown WR BAL v NOR 140 875 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NWE 145 9.06 *
Corey Davis WR TEN @LAC 186 11.63 * Christian Kirk WR ARl vDEN 116 7.25 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @CHI 199 12.44 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @TAM 211 13.19 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vCIN 298 18.63 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vCLE 116 7.25 *
Matt Prater K DET @MIA 142 888 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG @ATL 155 9.69 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v TEN 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v HOU 127 794 ~*
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIA 393 24.56 Derek Carr QB OAK 423 26.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  @NYJ 181 11.31 James Conner RB PIT 346 21.63
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 307 19.19 Antonio Brown WR PIT 327 20.44
George Kittle TE SFO VLAR 277 17.31 Jared Cook TE OAK 195 12.19
Cody Parkey K CHI v NWE 133 831 Wil Lutz K NOR @BAL 166 10.38
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v NWE 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  @PHI 104 6.50
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Baker Mayfield QB CLE @TAM 431 26.94 *
Corey Clement RB PHI v CAR 88 550 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @BAL 393 24.56 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @KAN 225 14.06 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIA 110 6.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @SFO 254 15.88 *
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vDEN 69 431 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @SFO 140 8.75 *
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN  @NYJ 144 9.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 527 32.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN @LAC 183 11.44
Davante Adams WR GNB 344 21.50
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PHI 76  4.75
Randy Bullock K CIN @KAN 116 7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VvCIN 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @ARI 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PHI 445 27.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @ATL 247 1544  *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PHI 118 7.38 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM vCLE 182 11.38 *
Nick O'Leary TE MIA VvDET 20 125 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v CIN 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @CHI 157 9.81 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NYJ 540 33.75
Nick Chubb RB CLE @TAM 248 15.50
Calvin Ridley WR ATL VvNYG 206 12.88
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 125 7.81

Dan Bailey K MIN  @NYJ 105 6.56
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 127 7.94
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL VNYG 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @CHI 202 12.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @KAN 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @JAC 352 22.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM vCLE 151 9.44 *
Golden Tate WR PHI vCAR 180 11.25 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS v DAL 117 731 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PHI 94 5.88 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND vBUF 147 919 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @KAN 309 19.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIA 170 10.63
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @BAL 102 6.38
Trey Burton TE CHI v NWE 147  9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO vV LAR 152 9.50
Detroit Lions D/ST DET @MIA 123 7.69
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Joe Flacco QB BAL Vv NOR 245 1531 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vNWE 257 16.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @TAM 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @ARI 197 12.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NYJ 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @BAL 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @ATL 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @WAS 159 9.94 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @WAS 108 6.75 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU @JAC 539 33.69

Matt Breida RB SFO VLAR 204 12.75
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141 8.81
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCLE 87 5.44
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v DAL 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v CAR 113 7.06
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Week 8

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE @BUF 490 30.63 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  vNYJ 444 2775 %
Todd Gurley RB LAR v GNB 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL @CAR 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI v NYJ 236 1475 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @CHI 181 1131 *
Michael Crabtree WR BAL @CAR 127 794 ~* Geronimo Allison WR GNB @LAR 60 375 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl vSFO 180 11.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @JAC 184 1150 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vWAS 177 11.06 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @DET 212 13.25 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @OAK 219 1369 * Benjamin Watson TE NOR @MIN 82 513 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @CAR 179 11.19 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v MIA 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @CAR 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @KAN 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 482 30.13 Russell Wilson QB SEA @DET 474 29.63
Carlos Hyde RB JAC vPHI 131 8.19 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 319 19.94
Cooper Kupp WR LAR v GNB 137 8.56 Julio Jones WR ATL 351 21.94
David Njoku TE CLE @PIT 138 8.63 Austin Hooper TE ATL 155  9.69
Adam Vinatieri K IND @OAK 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI  @JAC 133 8.31
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN v TAM 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @PIT 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CLE 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR @MIN 524 32.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL 223 1394 * Chris Carson RB SEA @DET 280 1750 *
Chris Ivory RB BUF v NWE 93 581 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @HOU 216 1350 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CIN 309 19.31 * Marquise Goodwin WR SFO @ARI 87 544 *
Will Fuller WR HOU v MIA 108 6.75 * T Y Hilton WR IND @OAK 252 1575 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v DEN 352 22.00 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v MIA 150 9.38 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vNOR 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PH @JAC 284 17.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC v PHI 98 6.13 * Mason Crosby K GNB @LAR 166 10.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v MIA 163 10.19 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @NYG 141 881 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC vPHI 329 20.56 Case Keenum QB DEN @KAN 396 24.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCLE 0 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB JAC vPHI 143 8.94
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @HOU 125 7.81 Keenan Allen WR LAC 264 16.50
Geoff Swaim TE DAL 52 3.25 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vTAM 97 6.06
Matt Bryant K ATL 123 7.69 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL 35 219
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v DEN 180 11.25 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v GNB 188 11.75
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND @OAK 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR vGNB 570 35.63 *
Adrian Peterson RB  WAS @NYG 252 1575 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @MIN 177 11.06 *
James White RB NWE @BUF 284 17.75 * David Johnson RB ARI v SFO 300 1875 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v NOR 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vGNB 238 14.88 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @BUF 140 875 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vSEA 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN v DEN 111 694 * A.J. Green WR CIN vTAM 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @BUF 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT vCLE 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @BUF 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN @KAN 117 731 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ @CHI 147  9.19 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CLE 149 931 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @CIN 362 22.63 Carson Wentz QB PHI  @JAC 364 22.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 Chris Thompson RB WAS @NYG 90 5.63
Jordy Nelson WR OAK VIND 155  9.69 Tyrell Williams WR LAC 130 8.13
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @CHI 108 6.75 Charles Clay TE ARl vSFO 37 231
Jason Myers K NYJ @CHI 173 1081 Ryan Succop K TEN 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @MIN 146 9.13 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Matthew Stafford QB DET vSEA 393 2456 * Cam Newton QB CAR vBAL 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vWAS 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT vCLE 346 21.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND @OAK 236 14.75 * Latavius Murray RB  MIN v NOR 154 9.63 *
John Brown WR BAL @CAR 140 875 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCLE 327 2044 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @BUF 199 12.44 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v NYJ 145 9.06 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CLE 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @PIT 211 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN vDEN 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK VIND 195 1219 *
Matt Prater K DET v SEA 142 8.88 * Aldrick Rosas K NYG v WAS 155 9.69 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v NYJ 210 13.13 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PHI 127 794 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK vIND 423 26.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v NOR 181 11.31 Jalen Richard RB OAK v IND 157 981
Amari Cooper WR DAL 237 14.81 Cole Beasley WR DAL 143 8.94
George Kittle TE SFO @ARI 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CIN 116  7.25
Cody Parkey K CHI v NYJ 133 831 Wil Lutz K NOR @MIN 166 10.38

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 131 8.19 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v BAL 104 6.50
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @LAR 527 32.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @MIN 393 24.56 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v MIA 232 1450 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @LAR 344 21.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vTAM 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vGNB 254 1588 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR vBAL 7% 475 O *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v GNB 140 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v NOR 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @PIT 431 26.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN 183 11.44
Marvin Jones WR DET vSEA 110 6.88
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vSFO 69 431
Randy Bullock K CIN vTAM 116 7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @DET 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vDEN 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @KAN 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v BAL 445 2781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vWAS 247 1544  *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vBAL 118 7.38 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CIN 182 11.38 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @LAR 125 7.81 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v DEN 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @BUF 157 9.81 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN vNOR 540 33.75
Nick Chubb RB CLE @PIT 248 15.50
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 206 12.88
Jack Doyle TE IND @OAK 61 3.81

Dan Bailey K MIN v NOR 105 6.56
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @LAR 127 7.94
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Andy Dalton QB CIN VvTAM 309 19.31 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v SEA 170 10.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvTAM 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v MIA 352 22.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CIN 151 9.44 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @JAC 180 11.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI vNYJ 147 919 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @ARI 152 950 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @OAK 147 9.19 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 614 38.38
Sony Michel RB NWE @BUF 202 12.63
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @MIN 102 6.38
Jordan Reed TE WAS @NYG 117 7.31
Graham Gano K CAR v BAL 94 5.88
Detroit Lions D/ST DET v SEA 123 7.69
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU v MIA 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v NYJ 257 16.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @PIT 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @KAN 197 12.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v NOR 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @MIN 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vWAS 119 7.44 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @NYG 139 8.69 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~@JAC 113 7.06 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL @CAR 245 15.31
Matt Breida RB SFO @ARI 204 12.75
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @DET 141 8.81
Cameron Brate TE TAM @CIN 87 5.44
Brett Maher K DAL 159 9.94
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 108 6.75
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Week 9

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE v GNB 490 30.63 * Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @BUF 444 2775 %
Todd Gurley RB LAR @NOR 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL VPIT 128 8.00 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @BUF 236 14.75 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @SEA 319 19.94 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR @NOR 137 856 * Julio Jones WR ATL @WAS 351 2194 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vTAM 156 9.75 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA VLAC 212 1325 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NWE 103 644 * Jordy Nelson WR OAK @SFO 155 9.69 *
David Njoku TE CLE vKAN 138 8.63 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @WAS 155 9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL VPIT 179 11.19 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @DEN 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL Vv PIT 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v HOU 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTEN 482 30.13 Russell Wilson QB SEA VLAC 474 29.63
Aaron Jones RB GNB @NWE 197 1231 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @MIA 181 11.31
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 180 11.25 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 184 11.50

Eric Ebron TE IND 219 13.69 Benjamin Watson TE NOR vVLAR 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI 133 8.31
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v KAN 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @BAL 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR VLAR 524 32.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @WAS 223 1394 * Chris Carson RB SEA VLAC 280 1750 *
Chris Ivory RB BUF v CHI 93 581 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA Vv NYJ 216 1350 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA v NYJ 125 781 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @SEA 264 16.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @CAR 309 1931 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN vHOU 127 794 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @CLE 352 22.00 * Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @DEN 150 9.38 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vDET 148 925 * Ed Dickson TE SEA VLAC 41 256 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @WAS 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB @NWE 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN @CLE 180 1125 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @NOR 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC 329 20.56 Case Keenum QB DEN vHOU 396 24.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT @BAL 0 0.00 Leonard Fournette RB JAC 143 8.94
Willie Snead WR BAL VvPIT 127  7.94 T Y Hilton WR IND 252 15.75
Geoff Swaim TE DAL VvTEN 52 3.25 Zach Ertz TE PHI 284 17.75
Josh Lambo K JAC 98 6.13 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @WAS 35 219
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @DEN 163 10.19 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v ATL 141 8381
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @CAR 340 2125 * Jared Goff QB LAR @NOR 570 3563 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL VvTEN 423 26.44 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC @SEA 180 1125 *
James White RB NWE v GNB 284 17.75 * Mark Ingram RB NOR VLAR 177 11.06 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE v GNB 140 8.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @NOR 238 14.88 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA v NYJ 63 394 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @MIN 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @CLE 111 694 * Tyrell Williams WR LAC @SEA 130 813 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vGNB 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @BAL 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v GNB 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN v HOU 117 731 *
New York Jets D/ISTNYJ @MIA 147 919 * Atlanta Falcons D/IST ATL @WAS 112 7.00 *
Andrew Luck QB IND 600 37.50 Carson Wentz QB PHI 364 22.75
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vATL 252 15.75 David Johnson RB ARI 300 18.75
Stefon Diggs WR MIN vDET 270 16.88 A.J. Green WR CIN 146 9.13
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @MIA 108 6.75 Charles Clay TE ARI 37 231
Jason Myers K NYJ @MIA 173 10.81 Ryan Succop K TEN @DAL 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v LAR 146 9.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @BAL 149 931

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC @SEA 517 3231 * Cam Newton QB CAR VvTAM 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT @BAL 346 21.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN vDET 181 1131 * Latavius Murray RB MIN vDET 154 9.63 *
John Brown WR BAL VPIT 140 8.75 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @BAL 327 20.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v GNB 199 12.44 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @BUF 145 9.06 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @BAL 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vKAN 211 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @CLE 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK @SFO 195 1219 *
Matt Prater K DET @MIN 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR v LAR 166 10.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @BUF 210 13.13 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v TAM 104 650 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @MIN 393 24.56 Derek Carr QB OAK @SFO 423 26.44
Marlon Mack RB IND 236 14.75 Jalen Richard RB OAK @SFO 157 9.81
Amari Cooper WR DAL VvTEN 237 14.81 Cole Beasley WR DAL VvTEN 143 8.94
George Kittle TE SFO v OAK 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM @CAR 116  7.25
Cody Parkey K CHI  @BUF 133 831 Aldrick Rosas K NYG 155  9.69

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @SEA 131 8.19 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 127 7.94
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NWE 527 32.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VLAR 393 2456 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @DEN 232 14.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NWE 344 21.50 *
Marvin Jones WR DET @MIN 110 6.88 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @NOR 254 15.88 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR VvTAM 7% 475 O *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @NOR 140 8.75 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v DET 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vKAN 431 26.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN @DAL 183 11.44
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 225 14.06
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI 69 431
Randy Bullock K CIN 116 7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA v LAC 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @CLE 718 44.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vKAN 248 1550 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR vTAM 445 2781 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR vTAM 118 7.38 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @CAR 182 11.38 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @WAS 206 12.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NWE 125 7.81 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @CLE 157 9.81 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @NWE 127 7.94 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN VvDET 540 33.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vHOU 270 16.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG 247 15.44
Jack Doyle TE IND 61 381

Dan Bailey K MIN v DET 105 6.56
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v GNB 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @WAS 614 38.38 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @MIN 170 10.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @DEN 352 22.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @CAR 151 9.44 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vVLAR 102 6.38 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vATL 117 731 *
Graham Gano K CAR vTAM 94 588 *
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v NYJ 148 9.25 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN 309 19.31
Sony Michel RB NWE v GNB 202 12.63
Golden Tate WR PHI 180 11.25
Trey Burton TE CHI @BUF 147 9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO v OAK 152 9.50
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 147  9.19
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @DEN 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @BUF 257 16.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE vKAN 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN v HOU 197 1231 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN vDET 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vLAR 336 21.00 *
Jeff Heuerman TE DEN vHOU 67 419 *
Brett Maher K DAL Vv TEN 159 994 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v TEN 108 6.75 *
Joe Flacco QB BAL VvPIT 245 1531
Doug Martin RB OAK @SFO 165 10.31
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vLAC 141 8.81
Evan Engram TE NYG 119 7.44
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v ATL 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 113 7.06
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Week 10

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE @TEN 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @LAR 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR v SEA 461 2881 * Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vBUF 181 1131 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI VvDET 236 14.75 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC @OAK 319 19.94 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @KAN 180 11.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v DAL 184 1150 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR Vv SEA 137 856 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CLE 351 2194 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v MIA 103 644 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @LAR 212 1325 *
David Njoku TE CLE VvATL 138 8.63 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @CLE 155 9.69 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND vJAC 139 869 * Jake Elliott K PHI v DAL 133 831 *
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v NOR 116 725 * Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v ATL 132 825 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @PHI 482 30.13 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vDET 444 27.75
Aaron Jones RB GNB v MIA 197 1231 Alex Collins RB BAL 128 8.00
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @SFO 177 11.06 Jordy Nelson WR OAK vLAC 155  9.69

Eric Ebron TE IND vJAC 219 13.69 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CIN 82 513
Justin Tucker K BAL 179 11.19 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 190 11.88
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 143 8.94 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 160 10.00
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CAR 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR @CIN 524 32.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CLE 223 1394 * Kenyan Drake RB MIA @GNB 216 1350 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @IND 181 1131 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @IND 143 894 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA @GNB 125 781 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @OAK 264 16.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v WAS 309 1931 * Corey Davis WR TEN vNWE 186 11.63 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN VvARI 352 22.00 * T Y Hilton WR IND vJAC 252 1575 *
Dallas Goedert TE PHI vDAL 86 538 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vDAL 284 1775 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @IND 98 6.13 * Mason Crosby K GNB v MIA 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v ARI 180 11.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SEA 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @IND 329 20.56 Case Keenum QB DEN 396 24.75
Le'Veon Bell RB PIT vCAR 0 0.00 Matt Breida RB SFO vNYG 204 12.75
Willie Snead WR BAL 127  7.94 Courtland Sutton WR DEN 127  7.94
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 148 9.25 Ed Dickson TE SEA @LAR 41  2.56
Matt Bryant K ATL @CLE 123 7.69 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL @CLE 35 219
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 163 10.19 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @TAM 141 8.81
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM v WAS 340 2125 * Jared Goff QB LAR VSEA 570 3563 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @PHI 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @CIN 177 11.06 *
James White RB NWE @TEN 284 17.75 * David Johnson RB ARl @KAN 300 1875 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @TEN 140 8.75 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR Vv SEA 238 14.88 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN VARI 111 6.94 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @CHI 204 1275 *
Tyrell Williams WR LAC @OAK 130 8.13 * Allen Robinson WR CHI vDET 154 9.63 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v BUF 108 6.75 * Vance McDonald TE PIT vCAR 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @TEN 146 9.13 * Ryan Succop K TEN v NWE 128 8.00 *
New York Jets D/STNYJ vBUF 147 919 * Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @CLE 112 7.00 *
Andrew Luck QB IND vVvJAC 600 37.50 Carson Wentz QB PHI vDAL 364 22.75
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @TAM 252 15.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS @TAM 90 5.63
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 270 16.88 A.J. Green WR CIN vNOR 146 9.13

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @TEN 133 8.31 Charles Clay TE ARl @KAN 37 231
Jason Myers K NYJ v BUF 173 10.81 Brandon McManus K DEN 117 7.31
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @CIN 146  9.13 Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CAR 149 931

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC @OAK 517 3231 * Cam Newton QB CAR @PIT 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @SFO 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT VvCAR 346 21.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND VvJAC 236 1475 * Jalen Richard RB OAK VvLAC 157 981 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @PHI 237 14.81 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvCAR 327 20.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @TEN 199 12.44 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VvDET 145 9.06 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CAR 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE VvATL 211 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN VARI 298 18.63 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM vWAS 116 7.25 *
Matt Prater K DET @CHI 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR @CIN 166 10.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v DET 210 13.13 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @IND 127 794 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET @CHI 393 24.56 Derek Carr QB OAK VvLAC 423 26.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 181 11.31 Latavius Murray RB MIN 154 9.63
John Brown WR BAL 140 8.75 Cole Beasley WR DAL @PHI 143 8.94
George Kittle TE SFO VvNYG 277 17.31 Jared Cook TE OAK VLAC 195 12.19
Cody Parkey K CHI v DET 133 8.31 Aldrick Rosas K NYG @SFO 155  9.69

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @OAK 131 8.19 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @PIT 104 6.50
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB v MIA 527 3294 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CIN 393 24.56 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN v NWE 183 1144 *
Davante Adams WR GNB v MIA 344 2150 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vNOR 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SEA 254 1588 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @PIT 76  4.75 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SEA 140 875 *
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA @LAR 140 8.75 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE VvATL 431 26.94
Lamar Miller RB HOU 232 14.50
Marvin Jones WR DET @CHI 110 6.88
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @KAN 69 4.31
Randy Bullock K CIN v NOR 116 7.25
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 144  9.00
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VARI 718 44.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE VvATL 248 1550 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @PIT 445 27.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @SFO 247 15.44 *
Devin Funchess WR CAR @PIT 118 7.38 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CLE 206 12.88 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vMIA 125 781 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v ARI 157 9.81 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v MIA 127 794 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 540 33.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 270 16.88
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 150 9.38
Jack Doyle TE IND vJAC 61 381

Dan Bailey K MIN 105 6.56
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @TEN 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CLE 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @TEN 202 12.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN VvNOR 307 19.19 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM v WAS 151 9.44 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @CIN 102 6.38 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v DAL 180 11.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI VvDET 147 919 *
Graham Gano K CAR @PIT 94 5.88 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND v JAC 147 919 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvNOR 309 19.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET @CHI 170 10.63
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 352 22.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS @TAM 117 7.31
Robbie Gould K SFO Vv NYG 152 9.50
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA @GNB 148 9.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Alex Smith QB WAS @TAM 231 14.44  *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI vDET 257 16.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE VATL 269 16.81 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @LAR 141 8.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CIN 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @SFO 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @PHI 159 994 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v DAL 113 7.06 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 539 33.69
Doug Martin RB OAK vLAC 165 10.31
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN 197 12.31

Jeff Heuerman TE DEN 67 4.19
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TAM 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @PHI 108 6.75
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Week 11

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Dak Prescott QB DAL @ATL 482 30.13 * Russell Wilson QB SEA vGNB 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR vKAN 461 2881 * Alex Collins RB BAL v CIN 128 8.00 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @SEA 197 1231 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC vDEN 319 1994 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl v OAK 180 11.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  @NOR 184 1150 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG vTAM 177 11.06 * Julio Jones WR ATL vDAL 351 2194 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @SEA 103 6.44 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA vGNB 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvTEN 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL vDAL 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CIN 179 1119 * Jake Elliott K PHI  @NOR 133 831 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CIN 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @LAC 160 10.00 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 490 30.63 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI vMIN 444  27.75
Jordan Howard RB CHI v MIN 236 14.75 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 181 11.31
Anthony Miller WR CHI v MIN 117 7.31 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @ARI 155  9.69
David Njoku TE CLE 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR v PHI 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND Vv TEN 139 8.69 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @WAS 190 11.88
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @BAL 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @JAC 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR vPHI 524 3275 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL vDAL 223 1394 * Chris Carson RB SEA v GNB 280 1750 *
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvPIT 181 1131 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvPIT 143 894 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @NYG 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vDEN 264 16.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @LAR 352 22.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN @IND 186 11.63 *
Willie Snead WR BAL VvCIN 127 794 * T Y Hilton WR IND VvTEN 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @CHI 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @NOR 284 17.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VPIT 98 6.13 * Mason Crosby K GNB @SEA 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @LAR 180 11.25 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v KAN 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC vVPIT 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @IND 294 18.38
LeSean McCoy RB BUF 157 9.81 Matt Breida RB SFO 204 12.75
Danny Amendola WR MIA 125 7.81 Courtland Sutton WR DEN @LAC 127 7.94
Christopher Herndon TE  NYJ 108 6.75 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @BAL 97 6.06
Matt Bryant K ATL v DAL 123 7.69 Giorgio Tavecchio K ATL v DAL 35 219
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @WAS 163 10.19 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS v HOU 141 8381
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM @NYG 340 2125 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvKAN 570 3563 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @ATL 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR v PHI 177 11.06 *
Adrian Peterson RB WAS vHOU 252 1575 * David Johnson RB ARI v OAK 300 1875 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @CHI 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR vKAN 238 14.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM @NYG 182 11.38 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vCAR 204 1275 *
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @LAR 111 6.94 * Allen Robinson WR CHI v MIN 154 9.63 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL vCIN 101 6.31 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @JAC 126 788 *
Chris Boswell K PIT @JAC 102 6.38 * Ryan Succop K TEN @IND 128 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PHI 146 9.13 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @JAC 149 931 *
Andrew Luck QB IND VvTEN 600 37.50 Carson Wentz QB PHI  @NOR 364 22.75
James White RB NWE 284 17.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS v HOU 90 5.63
Josh Gordon WR NWE 140 8.75 A.J. Green WR CIN @BAL 146 9.13

Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 133 8.31 Charles Clay TE ARl vOAK 37 231
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 146  9.13 Brandon McManus K DEN @LAC 117 731
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @IND 132 8.25 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v DAL 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC vDEN 517 3231 * Cam Newton QB CAR @DET 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG vTAM 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT @JAC 346 21.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @CHI 181 1131 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @ARI 157 981 *
John Brown WR BAL vCIN 140 8.75 * Cole Beasley WR DAL @ATL 143 8.94 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL @ATL 237 1481 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @JAC 327 20.44 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT @JAC 307 19.19 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v MIN 145 9.06 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @LAR 298 18.63 * 0.J. Howard TE TAM @NYG 116 7.25 *
Matt Prater K DET v CAR 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PHI 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v DEN 131 819 * Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @DET 104 6.50 *
Matthew Stafford QB DET vCAR 393 24.56 Derek Carr QB OAK @ARI 423 26.44
Marlon Mack RB IND VvTEN 236 14.75 Latavius Murray RB MIN @CHI 154 9.63
Julian Edelman WR NWE 199 12.44 Jarvis Landry WR CLE 211 13.19
George Kittle TE SFO 277 17.31 Jared Cook TE OAK @ARI 195 12.19
Aldrick Rosas K NYG vTAM 155  9.69 Jason Myers K NYJ 173 10.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI v MIN 210 13.13 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v PIT 127  7.94
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @SEA 527 32.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vPHI 393 2456 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @IND 183 1144 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @SEA 344 21.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @BAL 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vKAN 254 1588 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR @DET 76  4.75 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v KAN 140 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @CHI 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 431 26.94
Lamar Miller RB HOU @WAS 232 14.50
Marvin Jones WR DET vCAR 110 6.88
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl vOAK 69 431
Randy Bullock K CIN @BAL 116 7.25
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v GNB 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @LAR 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @LAC 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @DET 445 27.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTAM 247 1544  *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vDAL 206 12.88 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @WAS 150 9.38 *
Jack Doyle TE IND VvTEN 61 381 *
Dan Bailey K MIN  @CHI 105 6.56 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @SEA 127 7.94 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @CHI 540 33.75
Nick Chubb RB CLE 248 15.50
Devin Funchess WR CAR @DET 118 7.38
Jonnu Smith TE TEN @IND 60 3.75
Harrison Butker K KAN @LAR 157 9.81
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL vDAL 614 38.38 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET vCAR 170 10.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @BAL 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @WAS 352 22.00 *
DeSean Jackson WR TAM @NYG 151 9.44 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @NOR 180 11.25 *
Trey Burton TE CHI v MIN 147 919 *
Graham Gano K CAR @DET 94 5.88 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND v TEN 147 919 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN @BAL 309 19.31
Sony Michel RB NWE 202 12.63
Josh Reynolds WR LAR vKAN 96 6.00
Jordan Reed TE WAS vHOU 117 7.31
Robbie Gould K SFO 152  9.50
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA 148 9.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @WAS 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v MIN 257 16.06 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 269 16.81 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @LAC 197 12.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @CHI 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR v PHI 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vTAM 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @ATL 159 994 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @ATL 108 6.75 *
Alex Smith QB WAS vHOU 231 14.44
Doug Martin RB OAK @ARI 165 10.31
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vGNB 141 8.81

Jeff Heuerman TE DEN @LAC 67 4.19
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v HOU 139 8.69

Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @NOR 113 7.06
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Week 12

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE @NYJ 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA @CAR 474 29.63 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @DET 236 1475 * Josh Adams RB PHI vNYG 102 6.38 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB @MIN 197 1231 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC VARI 319 19.94 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @LAC 180 11.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI v NYG 184 1150 *
Anthony Miller WR CHI @DET 117 731 * Julio Jones WR ATL @NOR 351 2194 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @PHI 177 11.06 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA @CAR 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND vMIA 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @NOR 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v OAK 179 1119 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v TEN 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v OAK 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v PIT 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL vWAS 482 30.13 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @DET 444 27.75
Todd Gurley RB LAR 461 28.81 Isaiah Crowell RB  NYJ vNWE 181 11.31
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @MIN 103 6.44 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @BAL 155  9.69
David Njoku TE CLE @CIN 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR VvATL 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND v MIA 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI v NYG 133 831
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v CLE 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @CIN 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @DEN 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR VATL 524 3275 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL @NOR 223 1394 * Matt Breida RB SFO @TAM 204 1275 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF VvJAC 157 981 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @BUF 143 894 *
Danny Amendola WR MIA  @IND 125 781 * Keenan Allen WR LAC VARI 264 16.50 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v SFO 309 1931 * Corey Davis WR TEN @HOU 186 11.63 *
Willie Snead WR BAL v OAK 127 794 * T Y Hilton WR IND vMIA 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN vGNB 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI  VvNYG 284 17.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @BUF 98 6.13 * Mason Crosby K GNB @MIN 166 10.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v TEN 163 1019 * Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @DAL 141 881 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @BUF 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN @HOU 294 18.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @BUF 181 11.31 Chris Carson RB SEA @CAR 280 17.50
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 352 22.00 Courtland Sutton WR DEN vPIT 127  7.94
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @MIN 125 781 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN VvCLE 97 6.06
Matt Bryant K ATL @NOR 123  7.69 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @CAR 142  8.88
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 180 11.25 Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 188 11.75
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND v MIA 600 37.50 * Carson Wentz QB PHI VvNYG 364 22.75 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vWAS 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR vATL 177 11.06 *
James White RB NWE @NYJ 284 17.75 * David Johnson RB ARl @LAC 300 1875 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v GNB 270 16.88 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vCHI 204 1275 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM v SFO 182 11.38 * A.J. Green WR CIN vCLE 146 9.13 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE @NYJ 140 875 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @DET 154 9.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE @NYJ 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @DEN 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE @NYJ 146 9.13 * Ryan Succop K TEN @HOU 128 8.00 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v ATL 146 9.13 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @DEN 149 931 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM v SFO 340 21.25 Jared Goff QB LAR 570 35.63
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @DAL 252 15.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS @DAL 90 5.63
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 111 6.94 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 238 14.88
Jonnu Smith TE TEN @HOU 60 3.75 Charles Clay TE ARl @LAC 37 231
Chris Boswell K PIT @DEN 102 6.38 Brandon McManus K DEN vPIT 117 7.31
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN @HOU 132 8.25 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @NOR 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Jameis Winston QB TAM v SFO 362 22.63 * Cam Newton QB CAR VSEA 472 29.50 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @PHI 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT @DEN 346 21.63 *
Marlon Mack RB IND v MIA 236 1475 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @BAL 157 981 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vWAS 237 1481 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @DEN 327 2044 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE @NYJ 199 12.44 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @DET 145 9.06 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @DEN 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @CIN 211 1319 *
George Kittle TE SFO @TAM 277 1731 * Jared Cook TE OAK @BAL 195 1219 *
Matt Prater K DET v CHI 142 888 * Wil Lutz K NOR v ATL 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v ARI 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @BUF 127 794 ~*
Philip Rivers QB LAC VARI 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK @BAL 423 26.44
Dalvin Cook RB MIN v GNB 181 11.31 Latavius Murray RB MIN v GNB 154 9.63
John Brown WR BAL v OAK 140 8.75 Cole Beasley WR DAL vWAS 143 8.94
Travis Kelce TE KAN 298 18.63 0.J. Howard TE TAM v SFO 116  7.25
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @PHI 155  9.69 Jason Myers K NYJ v NWE 173 10.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @DET 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v SEA 104 6.50
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Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @MIN 527 32.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR vATL 393 2456 *
Dion Lewis RB TEN @HOU 183 1144 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @MIN 344 21.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vCLE 225 14.06 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v SFO 181 1131 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR v SEA 7% 475 O *
Cody Parkey K CHI @DET 133 831 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v GNB 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @CIN 431 26.94
Lamar Miller RB HOU v TEN 232 14.50
Robert Woods WR LAR 254 15.88
Cameron Brate TE TAM v SFO 87 5.44
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 140 8.75
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @CAR 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Kirk Cousins QB MIN vGNB 540 33.75 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @CIN 248 1550 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v SEA 445 2781 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @PHI 247 1544  *
D.J. Moore WR CAR v SEA 156 9.75 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @NOR 206 12.88 *
Jack Doyle TE IND vMIA 61 381 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v GNB 105 6.56 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @NYJ 157 9.81 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 718 44.88
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN VvPIT 270 16.88
Keke Coutee WR HOU v TEN 60 3.75
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v NWE 108 6.75
Harrison Butker K KAN 157 9.81
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @MIN 127 7.94
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @NOR 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @NYJ 202 12.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vCLE 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU v TEN 352 22.00 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vATL 102 6.38 *
Golden Tate WR PHI v NYG 180 11.25 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS @DAL 117 7.31 *
Robbie Gould K SFO @TAM 152 950 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND v MIA 147 919 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN VvCLE 309 19.31
Kerryon Johnson RB DET v CHI 170 10.63
Josh Reynolds WR LAR 96 6.00
Trey Burton TE CHI @DET 147 9.19
Jason Sanders K MIA  @IND 107 6.69
Miami Dolphins D/IST MIA  @IND 148 9.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vTEN 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @DET 257 16.06 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL v OAK 130 8.13 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN vPIT 197 1231 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v GNB 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vATL 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @PHI 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL v WAS 159 994 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v WAS 108 6.75 *
Case Keenum QB DEN VvPIT 396 24.75
Kareem Hunt RB CLE @CIN 269 16.81
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @CAR 141 8.81

Jeff Heuerman TE DEN vPIT 67 4.19
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @DAL 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v NYG 113 7.06
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Week 13

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE v MIN 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VvSFO 474 29.63 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR @DET 461 2881 * Josh Adams RB PHI vWAS 102 6.38 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB VARI 197 1231 * Chris Carson RB SEA VvSFO 280 17.50 *
Chris Conley WR KAN @OAK 89 556 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  vWAS 184 1150 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @GNB 180 11.25 * Julio Jones WR ATL vBAL 351 2194 *
David Moore WR SEA v SFO 93 581 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA v SFO 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @JAC 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL VvBAL 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @ATL 179 1119 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v CLE 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @ATL 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @CIN 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvNOR 482 30.13 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @NYG 444  27.75
Spencer Ware RB KAN @OAK 77 481 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @TEN 181 11.31
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v ARI 103 6.44 Jordy Nelson WR OAK v KAN 155  9.69
David Njoku TE CLE @HOU 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR @DAL 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND @JAC 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI v WAS 133 831
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN v DEN 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @HOU 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT vLAC 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR @DAL 524 32.75 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL VvBAL 223 1394 * Matt Breida RB SFO @SEA 204 1275 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @NYG 236 1475 * Austin Ekeler RB LAC Q@PIT 180 1125 *
Mike Evans WR TAM v CAR 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @PIT 264 16.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @OAK 352 22.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN vNYJ 186 11.63 *
Willie Snead WR BAL @ATL 127 794 * T Y Hilton WR IND @JAC 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @NWE 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vWAS 284 17.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC VvIND 98 6.13 * Mason Crosby K GNB v ARI 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @OAK 180 1125 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @DET 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC VIND 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN VvNYJ 294 18.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC VvIND 181 11.31 Leonard Fournette RB JAC VvIND 143 8.94
Danny Amendola WR MIA v BUF 125 7.81 Courtland Sutton WR DEN @CIN 127  7.94
Jimmy Graham TE GNB VARI 125 7.81 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vDEN 97 6.06
Matt Bryant K ATL vBAL 123 7.69 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v SFO 142 8.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v CLE 163 10.19 Washington Redskins D/ST WAS @PHI 141 8.81
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND @JAC 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR @DET 570 35.63 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vNOR 423 26.44 * Mark Ingram RB NOR @DAL 177 11.06 *
James White RB NWE v MIN 284 17.75 * David Johnson RB ARl @GNB 300 1875 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  @NWE 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @DET 238 14.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM v CAR 182 11.38 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vVLAR 204 1275 *
Josh Gordon WR NWE v MIN 140 875 * A.J. Green WR CIN vDEN 146 9.13 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE v MIN 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT VvLAC 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v MIN 146 9.13 * Ryan Succop K TEN v NYJ 128 8.00 *
Tennessee Titans D/STTEN v NYJ 132 825 ~* Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT vLAC 149 931 *
Ryan Fitzpatrick QB TAM vCAR 340 21.25 Carson Wentz QB PHI vWAS 364 22.75
Adrian Peterson RB WAS @PHI 252 15.75 Chris Thompson RB WAS @PHI 90 5.63
Sammy Watkins WR KAN @OAK 111 6.94 Allen Robinson WR CHI @NYG 154 9.63
Jonnu Smith TE TEN vNYJ 60 3.75 Charles Clay TE ARl @GNB 37 231
Chris Boswell K PIT vLAC 102 6.38 Brandon McManus K DEN @CIN 117 7.31
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR @DAL 146  9.13 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v BAL 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Jameis Winston QB TAM vCAR 362 22.63 * Cam Newton QB CAR @TAM 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v CHI 468 29.25 * James Conner RB PIT VvLAC 346 21.63 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @NWE 181 1131 * Doug Martin RB OAK vKAN 165 1031 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vNOR 237 14.81 * Antonio Brown WR PIT VvLAC 327 20.44 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v MIN 199 12.44 * Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @NYG 145 9.06 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  vLAC 307 19.19 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @HOU 211 1319 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @OAK 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK vKAN 195 1219 *
Graham Gano K CAR @TAM 94 588 * Wil Lutz K NOR @DAL 166 10.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  @NYG 210 13.13 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v IND 127 794 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @PIT 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK vKAN 423 26.44
Marlon Mack RB IND @JAC 236 14.75 Kenyan Drake RB MIA vBUF 216 13.50
Anthony Miller WR CHI @NYG 117 731 Mike Williams WR LAC @PIT 173 1081
George Kittle TE SFO @SEA 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM v CAR 116  7.25
Matt Prater K DET vVLAR 142 8.88 Jason Myers K NYJ @TEN 173 10.81

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @PIT 131 8.19 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @TAM 104 6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VARI 527 3294 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @DAL 393 24.56 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU v CLE 232 1450 *
Davante Adams WR GNB VvARI 344 2150 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v CAR 181 1131 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @DET 254 15.88 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vCAR 87 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @DET 140 8.75 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v SFO 140 875 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @HOU 431 26.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN v NYJ 183 11.44
Tyler Boyd WR CIN vDEN 225 14.06
Greg Olsen TE CAR @TAM 76  4.75
Cody Parkey K CHI  @NYG 133 8.31
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @NWE 144 9.00
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @OAK 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @CIN 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @TAM 445 27.81 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG v CHI 247 1544  *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @TAM 156 9.75 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v CLE 150 9.38 *
Matt LaCosse TE DEN @CIN 49 3.06 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @PIT 86 538 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v ARI 127 794 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @NWE 540 33.75
Nick Chubb RB CLE @HOU 248 15.50
Calvin Ridley WR ATL vBAL 206 12.88
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @TEN 108 6.75
Harrison Butker K KAN @OAK 157 9.81
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v MIN 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL vVvBAL 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v MIN 202 1263 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN vDEN 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vCLE 352 22.00 *
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @DET 96 6.00 *
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @DAL 102 6.38 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @NYG 147 9.19 *
Jason Sanders K MIA v BUF 107 6.69 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ISTIND @JAC 147 9.19 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @ATL 232 14.50
Kerryon Johnson RB DET VvLAR 170 10.63
Golden Tate WR PHI vWAS 180 11.25
Jordan Reed TE WAS @PHI 117 7.31
Robbie Gould K SFO @SEA 152  9.50
Miami Dolphins D/ST MIA v BUF 148 9.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vCLE 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @NYG 257 16.06 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @ATL 130 8.13 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN @CIN 197 12.31 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @NWE 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @DAL 336 21.00 *
Gerald Everett TE LAR @DET 79 4.94 *
Brett Maher K DAL Vv NOR 159 994 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v WAS 113 7.06 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @CIN 396 24.75
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @PIT 319 19.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v SFO 141 8.81
Evan Engram TE NYG vCHI 119 7.44
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @PHI 139 8.69
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v NOR 108 6.75
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Playoff Week 1

Hail Mary - ali womack

Tom Brady
Todd Gurley
Aaron Jones
Chris Conley
Larry Fitzgerald
David Moore
Eric Ebron
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Dak Prescott
Spencer Ware

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB

David Njoku
Adam Vinatieri
Cincinnati Bengals

NWE @MIA
LAR @CHI
GNB VATL
KAN v BAL
ARl vDET
SEA v MIN
TE IND @HOU
K BAL @KAN
D/ST BAL @KAN
QB DAL vPHI
RB KAN vBAL
v ATL
v CAR
@Hou
@LAC

TE CLE
K IND
D/ST CIN

139
116

30.63
28.81
12.31
5.56
11.25
5.81
13.69
11.19
8.94
30.13
4.81
6.44
8.63
8.69
7.25

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer

Ben Roethlisberger
Peyton Barber
Jordan Howard
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Willie Snead
Jimmy Graham
Josh Lambo
Kansas City Chiefs
Blake Bortles

T.J. Yeldon

Danny Amendola
Kyle Rudolph

Matt Bryant
Houston Texans

Mad Mortician -

Andrew Luck
Ezekiel Elliott
James White
Stefon Diggs

Chris Godwin

Josh Gordon

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
New Orleans Saints
Ryan Fitzpatrick
Adrian Peterson
Sammy Watkins
Jonnu Smith

Chris Boswell
Tennessee Titans

PIT
TAM
CHI
TAM
KAN
BAL
TE GNB
K JAC
D/ST KAN
QB JAC
RB JAC
WR MIA
TE MIN @SEA
K ATL @GNB
D/ST HOU v IND

QB
RB

@OAK
v NOR
v LAR
v NOR
v BAL
@KAN
v ATL
@TEN
v BAL
@TEN
@TEN
v NWE

Chad Mulkey

QB IND @HOU
RB DAL vPHI
NWE @MIA
MIN @SEA
TAM v NOR
NWE @MIA
TE NWE @MIA
K NWE @MIA
D/STNOR @TAM
QB TAM vNOR
RB WAS vNYG
WR KAN vBAL
TE TEN vJAC
K PIT @OAK
D/ISTTEN vJAC

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica

Jameis Winston
Saquon Barkley
Dalvin Cook

Amari Cooper

Julian Edelman
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Travis Kelce
Michael Badgley

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

Philip Rivers
Marlon Mack
Anthony Miller
George Kittle
Matt Prater
Chicago Bears

TAM
NYG
MIN
DAL
WR NWE
WR PIT
TE KAN
K LAC

v NOR
@WAS
@SEA
v PHI
@MIA
@OAK
v BAL
v CIN
v CIN
v CIN
@Hou
v LAR
v DEN
@ARI
v LAR

QB
RB
RB
WR

LAC
RB IND
WR CHI
TE SFO
K DET
D/ST CHI

QB

629
197
236
309
352
127
125

98
180
329
181
125
148
123
163

600
423
284
270
182
140
133
146
146
340
252
111

102
132

362
468
181
237
199
307
298

131
517
236
117
277
142
210

39.31
12.31
14.75
19.31
22.00
7.94
7.81
6.13
11.25
20.56
11.31
7.81
9.25
7.69
10.19

37.50
26.44
17.75
16.88
11.38
8.75
8.31
9.13
9.13
21.25
15.75
6.94
3.75
6.38
8.25

22.63
29.25
11.31
14.81
12.44
19.19
18.63

5.38

8.19
32.31
14.75

7.31
17.31

8.88
13.13

Packers - Bill Bowler

* Russell Wilson QB SEA v MIN
* Chris Carson RB SEA v MIN
* Jeff Wilson RB SFO vDEN
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @DAL
* Julio Jones WR ATL @GNB
* Tyler Lockett WR SEA v MIN
* Austin Hooper TE ATL @GNB
* Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU v IND
* Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @SFO
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI VvLAR
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @BUF
Jordy Nelson WR OAK vPIT
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @TAM
Jake Elliott K PHI @DAL
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v CAR
Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis
* Drew Brees QB NOR @TAM
* Austin Ekeler RB LAC vCIN
* Leonard Fournette RB JAC @TEN
* Keenan Allen WR LAC vCIN
* T Y Hilton WR IND @HOU
* Courtland Sutton WR DEN @SFO
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @DAL
* Mason Crosby K GNB VvATL
* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR @CHI
Marcus Mariota QB TEN vJAC
LeSean McCoy RB BUF v NYJ
Corey Davis WR TEN vJAC
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @LAC
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v MIN
New York Giants D/ISTNYG @WAS
The Hodge - Kyle Hodges
* Jared Goff QB LAR @CHI
* David Johnson RB ARl vDET
* Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @OAK
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR @CHI
* Kenny Golladay WR DET @ARI
* Allen Robinson WR CHI VLAR
* Vance McDonald TE PIT @OAK
* Brandon McManus K DEN @SFO
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/ISTPIT @OAK
Carson Wentz QB PHI @DAL
Mark Ingram RB NOR @TAM
Zay Jones WR BUF v NYJ
Charles Clay TE ARl VvDET
Ryan Succop K TEN VvJAC
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @GNB
The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez
* Cam Newton QB CAR @CLE
* LeGarrette Blount RB DET @ARI
* Jalen Richard RB OAK VvPIT
* Antonio Brown WR PIT @OAK
* Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCAR
* Mike Williams WR LAC vCIN
* Jared Cook TE OAK VvPIT
* Wil Lutz K NOR @TAM
* Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @TEN
Derek Carr QB OAK vPIT
James Conner RB PIT @OAK
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI VLAR
0.J. Howard TE TAM v NOR
Jason Myers K NYJ @BUF
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @CLE

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

474
280

184
351
212
155
190
160
444
181
155

133
132

524
180
143
264
252
127
284
166
188
294
157
186

142
100

570
300
101
238
204
154
126
117
149
364
177
158

128
112

472
112
157
327
211
173
195
166
127
423
346
145
116
173
104

29.63
17.50
3.50
11.50
21.94
13.25
9.69
11.88
10.00
27.75
11.31
9.69
5.13
8.31
8.25

32.75
11.25
8.94
16.50
15.75
7.94
17.75
10.38
11.75
18.38
9.81
11.63
6.06
8.88
6.25

35.63
18.75
6.31
14.88
12.75
9.63
7.88
7.31
9.31
22.75
11.06
9.88
231
8.00
7.00

29.50
7.00
9.81

20.44

13.19

10.81

12.19

10.38
7.94

26.44

21.63
9.06
7.25

10.81
6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB VATL 527 3294 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @TAM 393 24.56 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vIND 232 1450 *
Davante Adams WR GNB vATL 344 2150 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM v NOR 181 1131 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @CHI 254 15.88 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM v NOR 87 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @CHI 140 8.75 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v MIN 140 875 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCAR 431 26.94
Dion Lewis RB TEN vJAC 183 11.44
Tyler Boyd WR CIN @LAC 225 14.06
Mark Andrews TE BAL @KAN 101 6.31
Cody Parkey K CHI v LAR 133 8.31
Minnesota Vikings D/STMIN @SEA 144 9.00
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN vBAL 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @SFO 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @CLE 445 27.81 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR @CLE 156 9.75 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @GNB 206 12.88 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @WAS 177 11.06 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @BUF 108 6.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v BAL 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @MIA 157 9.81 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @SEA 540 33.75
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCAR 248 15.50
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @WAS 247 15.44
Matt LaCosse TE DEN @SFO 49 3.06
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @WAS 155 9.69
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v ATL 127 7.94
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @GNB 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE @MIA 202 12.63 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @LAC 307 19.19 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vIND 352 22.00 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO vDEN 105 6.56 *
Golden Tate WR PHI @DAL 180 11.25 *
Jordan Reed TE WAS vNYG 117 731 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v DEN 152 950 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v NYJ 116 7.25 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @KAN 232 14.50
Josh Adams RB PHI @DAL 102 6.38
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR @TAM 102 6.38
Trey Burton TE CHI VvLAR 147  9.19
Jason Sanders K MIA v NWE 107 6.69
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @HOU 147 9.19
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU VvIND 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI VLAR 257 16.06 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL @KAN 130 8.13 *
Michael Gallup WR DAL v PHI 91 569 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @SEA 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @TAM 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @WAS 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL v PHI 159 994 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL v PHI 108 6.75 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @SFO 396 24.75
Melvin Gordon RB LAC VvCIN 319 19.94
Doug Baldwin WR SEA v MIN 141 8.81
Gerald Everett TE LAR @CHI 79 4.94
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v NYG 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI ~ @DAL 113 7.06
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Playoff Week 2

Hail Mary - ali womack

Tom Brady
Todd Gurley
Doug Martin
Chris Conley
Larry Fitzgerald
Curtis Samuel
Eric Ebron
Justin Tucker
Baltimore Ravens
Dak Prescott
Aaron Jones

Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB

David Njoku
Adam Vinatieri
Cincinnati Bengals

NWE
RB LAR
RB OAK
KAN
ARI
CAR
TE IND
K  BAL
D/ST BAL
QB DAL
RB GNB

@PIT
v PHI
@CIN
v LAC
@ATL
v NOR
v DAL
v TAM
v TAM
@IND
@CHI
@CHI
@DEN
v DAL
v OAK

TE CLE
K IND
D/ST CIN

490
461
165

89
180
129
219
179
143
482
197
103
138
139
116

30.63
28.81
10.31
5.56
11.25
8.06
13.69
11.19
8.94
30.13
12.31
6.44
8.63
8.69
7.25

KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer

Ben Roethlisberger
Peyton Barber
Jordan Howard
Mike Evans
Tyreek Hill

Willie Snead
Jimmy Graham
Josh Lambo
Kansas City Chiefs
Blake Bortles

T.J. Yeldon

Danny Amendola
Kyle Rudolph

Matt Bryant
Houston Texans

Mad Mortician -

Andrew Luck
Ezekiel Elliott
James White
Stefon Diggs

Chris Godwin

Josh Gordon

Rob Gronkowski
Stephen Gostkowski
New Orleans Saints
Josh Allen

Kerryon Johnson
Dede Westbrook
Jordan Thomas
Chris Boswell
Tennessee Titans

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica

Philip Rivers
Saquon Barkley
Dalvin Cook
Amari Cooper
Julian Edelman
JuJu Smith-Schuster
Travis Kelce
Michael Badgley
Chicago Bears
Jameis Winston
Marlon Mack
Josh Reynolds
George Kittle
Matt Prater

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC

v NWE
@BAL
v GNB
@BAL
v LAC
v TAM
@CHI

v WAS
v LAC
v WAS
v WAS
@MIN
v MIA

v ARI

@NYJ

QB PIT
RB TAM
RB CHI

TAM
KAN
BAL
TE GNB
K JAC
D/ST KAN
QB JAC
RB JAC
WR MIA

TE MIN

K ATL
D/ST HOU

Chad Mulkey

QB IND vDAL
RB DAL @IND
RB NWE @PIT
MIN v MIA
TAM @BAL
NWE @PIT
TE NWE @PIT
K NWE @PIT
D/ST NOR @CAR
QB BUF VvDET
RB DET @BUF
WR JAC v WAS
TE HOU @NYJ
K PIT  vNWE
D/ST TEN @NYG

LAC
RB NYG
RB  MIN
DAL
NWE
PIT
TE KAN
K LAC
D/ST CHI
QB TAM
RB IND
WR LAR
TE SFO
K DET

@KAN
v TEN
v MIA

@IND
@PIT

v NWE
v LAC
@KAN
v GNB
@BAL
v DAL
v PHI

v SEA
@BUF
@KAN

629
197
236
309
352
127
125

98
180
329
181
125
148
123
163

600
423
284
270
182
140
133
146
146
326
170
181

102
132

517
468
181
237
199
307
298

210
362
236

277
142
131

39.31
12.31
14.75
19.31
22.00
7.94
7.81
6.13
11.25
20.56
11.31
7.81
9.25
7.69
10.19

37.50
26.44
17.75
16.88
11.38
8.75
8.31
9.13
9.13
20.38
10.63
11.31
3.81
6.38
8.25

32.31
29.25
11.31
14.81
12.44
19.19
18.63

5.38
13.13
22.63
14.75

6.00
17.31

8.88

8.19

Packers - Bill Bowler

* Russell Wilson QB SEA @SFO
* Chris Carson RB SEA @SFO
* Jeff Wilson RB SFO v SEA
* Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @LAR
* Julio Jones WR ATL VARI
* Tyler Lockett WR SEA @SFO
* Austin Hooper TE ATL VARI
* Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @NYJ
* Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v CLE
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI v GNB
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vHOU
Jordy Nelson WR OAK @CIN
Benjamin Watson TE NOR @CAR
Jake Elliott K PHI @LAR
Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @DEN
Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis
* Drew Brees QB NOR @CAR
* Tevin Coleman RB ATL VARI
* Leonard Fournette RB JAC v WAS
* Keenan Allen WR LAC @KAN
* Corey Davis WR TEN @NYG
* T Y Hilton WR IND v DAL
* Zach Ertz TE PHI @LAR
* Mason Crosby K GNB @CHI
* Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v PHI
Marcus Mariota QB TEN @NYG
Kenneth Dixon RB BAL vTAM
Kenny Stills WR MIA @MIN
C.J. Uzomah TE CIN vOAK
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA @SFO
New York Giants D/ST NYG v TEN
The Hodge - Kyle Hodges
* Jared Goff QB LAR v PHI
* David Johnson RB ARl @ATL
* Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vNWE
* Brandin Cooks WR LAR v PHI
* Kenny Golladay WR DET @BUF
* Allen Robinson WR CHI v GNB
* Vance McDonald TE PIT VvNWE
* Brandon McManus K DEN v CLE
* Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v NWE
Carson Wentz QB PHI @LAR
Mark Ingram RB NOR @CAR
Zay Jones WR BUF vDET
Charles Clay TE ARl @ATL
Ryan Succop K TEN @NYG
Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL v ARI
The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez
* Cam Newton QB CAR VvNOR
* LeGarrette Blount RB DET @BUF
* Jalen Richard RB OAK @CIN
* Antonio Brown WR PIT VvNWE
* Jarvis Landry WR CLE @DEN
* Mike Williams WR LAC @KAN
* Jared Cook TE OAK @CIN
* Wil Lutz K NOR @CAR
* Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC v WAS
Derek Carr QB OAK @CIN
James Conner RB PIT v NWE
Taylor Gabriel WR CHI v GNB
0.J. Howard TE TAM @BAL
Jason Myers K NYJ v HOU
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v NOR

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

474
280

184
351
212
155
190
160
444
181
155

133
132

570
300
101
238
204
154
126
117
149
364
177
158

128
112

472
112
157
327
211
173
195
166
127
423
346
145
116
173
104

29.63
17.50
3.50
11.50
21.94
13.25
9.69
11.88
10.00
27.75
11.31
9.69
5.13
8.31
8.25

32.75
13.94
8.94
16.50
11.63
15.75
17.75
10.38
11.75
18.38
4.38
8.31
6.06
8.88
6.25

35.63
18.75
6.31
14.88
12.75
9.63
7.88
7.31
9.31
22.75
11.06
9.88
231
8.00
7.00

29.50
7.00
9.81

20.44

13.19

10.81

12.19

10.38
7.94

26.44

21.63
9.06
7.25

10.81
6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @CHI 527 32.94 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR @CAR 393 24.56 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU @NYJ 232 14.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @CHI 344 21.50 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN v OAK 225 14.06 *
Robert Woods WR LAR vPHI 254 1588 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @BAL 87 5.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v PHI 140 875 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA @SFO 140 8.75 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @DEN 431 26.94
Derrick Henry RB TEN @NYG 259 16.19
Adam Humphries WR TAM @BAL 181 11.31
Jordan Reed TE WAS @JAC 117 7.31
Cody Parkey K CHI v GNB 133 8.31
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v MIA 144  9.00
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN VLAC 718 44.88 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN vCLE 270 16.88 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR v NOR 445 2781 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN vCLE 63 394 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR vNOR 156 9.75 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @NYJ 150 9.38 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v HOU 108 6.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v LAC 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE @PIT 157 9.81 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN v MIA 540 33.75
Nick Chubb RB CLE @DEN 248 15.50
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG vTEN 247 15.44

lan Thomas TE CAR VvNOR 77 481
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v TEN 155  9.69
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @CHI 127 7.94
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL VARI 614 38.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN v OAK 307 19.19 *
Damien Williams RB KAN VvLAC 109 6.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @NYJ 352 22.00 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO v SEA 105 6.56 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG VvTEN 177 11.06 *
Vernon Davis TE WAS @JAC 71  4.44 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v MIA 105 6.56 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v DET 116 7.25 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvTAM 232 14.50
Sony Michel RB NWE @PIT 202 12.63
Golden Tate WR PHI @LAR 180 11.25
Trey Burton TE CHI vGNB 147  9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO v SEA 152 9.50
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND v DAL 147  9.19
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @NYJ 539 33.69 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI v GNB 257 16.06 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC @KAN 64  4.00 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA @SFO 141 8.81 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v MIA 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR @CAR 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG VvTEN 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL @IND 159 994 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @IND 108 6.75 *
Case Keenum QB DEN vCLE 396 24.75
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @KAN 319 19.94
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL VARI 178 11.13
Gerald Everett TE LAR vPHI 79 494
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @JAC 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @LAR 113 7.06
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Playoff Week 3

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE v BUF 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VvKAN 474 29.63 *
Mike Davis RB SEA vKAN 155 9.69 * Chris Carson RB SEA vKAN 280 1750 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ vGNB 103 6.44 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO v CHI 56 350 *
Chris Conley WR KAN @SEA 89 556 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI vHOU 184 1150 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl VLAR 180 11.25 * Julio Jones WR ATL @CAR 351 2194 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR VvATL 129 8.06 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA vKAN 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND VvNYG 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @CAR 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL @LAC 179 1119 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU @PHI 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL @LAC 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN @OAK 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL VvTAM 482 30.13 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @SFO 444  27.75
Todd Gurley RB LAR @ARI 461 28.81 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ vGNB 181 11.31
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB @NYJ 103 6.44 Jordy Nelson WR OAK vDEN 155  9.69
David Njoku TE CLE vCIN 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR VvPIT 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND VvNYG 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI  vHOU 133 8.31
Cincinnati Bengals D/STCIN @CLE 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE v CIN 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT @NOR 629 39.31 * Drew Brees QB NOR VvPIT 524 3275 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM @DAL 197 1231 * Tevin Coleman RB ATL @CAR 223 13.94 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @SFO 236 1475 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @MIA 143 894 *
Mike Evans WR TAM @DAL 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC vBAL 264 16.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN @SEA 352 22.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN vWAS 186 11.63 *
Willie Snead WR BAL @LAC 127 794 * T Y Hilton WR IND vNYG 252 1575 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB @NYJ 125 781 * Zach Ertz TE PHI vHOU 284 17.75 *
Josh Lambo K JAC @MIA 98 6.13 * Mason Crosby K GNB @NYJ 166 10.38 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  @SEA 180 1125 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  @ARI 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @MIA 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vWAS 294 18.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @MIA 181 11.31 Matt Breida RB SFO v CHI 204 12.75
Danny Amendola WR MIA vJAC 125 7.81 Kenny Stills WR MIA vJAC 133 8.31

Kyle Rudolph TE MIN @DET 148 9.25 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @CLE 97 6.06
Matt Bryant K ATL @CAR 123  7.69 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA v KAN 142  8.88
Houston Texans D/ST HOU @PHI 163 10.19 New York Giants D/STNYG @IND 100 6.25
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND VvNYG 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR @ARI 570 35.63 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA VvJAC 216 1350 * David Johnson RB ARI VLAR 300 1875 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL vTAM 423 26.44 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT @NOR 101 6.31 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN @DET 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR @ARI 238 14.88 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU @PHI 150 9.38 * Kenny Golladay WR DET vMIN 204 1275 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @MIA 181 1131 * Allen Robinson WR CHI @SFO 154 9.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vBUF 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT @NOR 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v BUF 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN @OAK 117 731 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v WAS 132 825 ~* Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT @NOR 149 931 *
Josh Allen QB BUF @NWE 326 20.38 Carson Wentz QB PHI vHOU 364 22.75
James White RB NWE v BUF 284 17.75 Mark Ingram RB NOR VvPIT 177 11.06
Chris Godwin WR TAM @DAL 182 11.38 Zay Jones WR BUF @NWE 158 9.88
Jordan Thomas TE HOU @PHI 61 381 Charles Clay TE ARl VLAR 37 231
Chris Boswell K PIT @NOR 102 6.38 Ryan Succop K TEN v WAS 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v PIT 146 9.13 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL @CAR 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Philip Rivers QB LAC vBAL 517 3231 * Cam Newton QB CAR VATL 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG @IND 468 29.25 * LeGarrette Blount RB DET v MIN 112 7.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN @DET 181 1131 * Jalen Richard RB OAK v DEN 157 981 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL vTAM 237 1481 * Antonio Brown WR PIT @NOR 327 2044 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v BUF 199 1244 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE vCIN 211 1319 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  @NOR 307 19.19 * Mike Williams WR LAC vBAL 173 1081 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN @SEA 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK vDEN 195 1219 *
Michael Badgley K LAC vBAL 86 538 * Wil Lutz K NOR v PIT 166 10.38 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @SFO 210 13.13 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @MIA 127 794 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM @DAL 362 22.63 Derek Carr QB OAK vDEN 423 26.44
Marlon Mack RB IND VvNYG 236 14.75 James Conner RB PIT @NOR 346 21.63
Josh Reynolds WR LAR @ARI 96 6.00 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @SFO 145 9.06
George Kittle TE SFO vCHI 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM @DAL 116  7.25
Matt Prater K DET v MIN 142 8.88 Jason Myers K NYJ v GNB 173 10.81

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC v BAL 131 8.19 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR v ATL 104 6.50
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Baker Mayfield QB CLE vCIN 431 2694 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN vWAS 259 16.19 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR VvPIT 393 2456 *
Davante Adams WR GNB @NYJ 344 21.50 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR VATL 156 9.75 *
Robert Woods WR LAR @ARI 254 15.88 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM @DAL 87 5.44 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR @ARI 140 8.75 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  @DET 144 9.00 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB @NYJ 527 32.94
Lamar Miller RB HOU @PHI 232 14.50
Adam Humphries WR TAM @DAL 181 11.31
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl VLAR 69 431
Cody Parkey K CHI  @SFO 133 8.31
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA v KAN 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN @SEA 718 44.88 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE vCIN 248 1550 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR VvATL 445 2781 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ vGNB 165 10.31 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN @OAK 63 3.94 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @CAR 206 12.88 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ v GNB 108 6.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN @SEA 157 9.81 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v BUF 157 9.81 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN @DET 540 33.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN @OAK 270 16.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG @IND 247 15.44
Blake Jarwin TE DAL vTAM 71 444
Aldrick Rosas K NYG @IND 155 9.69
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB @NYJ 127 7.94
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @CAR 614 38.38 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN @CLE 307 19.19 *
Damien Williams RB KAN @SEA 109 6.81 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU @PHI 352 22.00 *
Dante Pettis WR SFO v CHI 105 6.56 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG @IND 177 11.06 *
Trey Burton TE CHI @SFO 147 9.19 *
Robbie Gould K SFO v CHI 152 950 *
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND v NYG 147 919 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL @LAC 232 14.50
Sony Michel RB NWE v BUF 202 12.63
Robert Foster WR BUF @NWE 91 5.69

lan Thomas TE CAR VATL 77 481

Dan Bailey K MIN  @DET 105 6.56
Buffalo Bills D/IST BUF @NWE 116  7.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU @PHI 539 33.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC vBAL 319 19.94 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB @NYJ 126 7.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA vKAN 141 881 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN @DET 321 20.06 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR vPIT 336 21.00 *
Evan Engram TE NYG @IND 119 7.44 *
Brett Maher K DAL vTAM 159 994 *
Dallas Cowboys D/IST DAL vTAM 108 6.75 *
Case Keenum QB DEN @OAK 396 24.75
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @SFO 257 16.06
Tyrell Williams WR LAC vBAL 130 8.13
Gerald Everett TE LAR @ARI 79 4.94
Dustin Hopkins K WAS @TEN 139 8.69
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI v HOU 113 7.06
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Playoff Week 4

Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE vNYJ 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA VARI 474 29.63 *
Mike Davis RB SEA VARI 155 9.69 * Chris Carson RB SEA VARI 280 1750 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ @NWE 103 644 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO @LAR 56 350 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl @SEA 180 11.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI @WAS 184 1150 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR @NOR 129 8.06 * Julio Jones WR ATL @TAM 351 2194 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB v DET 103 644 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA VARI 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND @TEN 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL @TAM 155 9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL v CLE 179 1119 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU vJAC 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL v CLE 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN v LAC 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL @NYG 482 30.13 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI @MIN 444 27.75
Todd Gurley RB LAR v SFO 461 28.81 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ @NWE 181 11.31
Chris Conley WR KAN v OAK 89 556 Jordy Nelson WR OAK @KAN 155  9.69
David Njoku TE CLE @BAL 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR vCAR 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND @TEN 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI  @WAS 133 831
Cincinnati Bengals D/ISTCIN @PIT 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE @BAL 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT v CIN 629 39.31 * Case Keenum QB DEN VvLAC 396 24.75 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM vATL 197 1231 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC @HOU 143 8.94 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI @MIN 236 14.75 * Royce Freeman RB DEN vLAC 123 7.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM vATL 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC @DEN 264 16.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN v OAK 352 22.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN VvIND 186 11.63 *
Willie Snead WR BAL vCLE 127 794 * T Y Hilton WR IND @TEN 252 1575 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN v CHI 148 925 * Zach Ertz TE PHI @WAS 284 17.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL @TAM 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB v DET 166 10.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU v JAC 163 10.19 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR v SFO 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC @HOU 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN vIND 294 18.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC @HOU 181 11.31 Matt Breida RB SFO @LAR 204 12.75
Danny Amendola WR MIA @BUF 125 7.81 Kenny Stills WR MIA @BUF 133 8.31
Jimmy Graham TE GNB vDET 125 781 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN @PIT 97 6.06
Josh Lambo K JAC @HOU 98 6.13 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA VARI 142 8.88
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN v OAK 180 11.25 New York Giants D/ST NYG v DAL 100 6.25
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND @TEN 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR VvSFO 570 35.63 *
Rod Smith RB DAL @NYG 33 206 * David Johnson RB ARl @SEA 300 1875 *
James White RB NWE v NYJ 284 1775 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT vCIN 101 631 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN v CHI 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR v SFO 238 14.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM vATL 182 11.38 * Kenny Golladay WR DET @GNB 204 1275 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC @HOU 181 1131 * Allen Robinson WR CHI  @MIN 154 9.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vNYJ 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT vCIN 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE v NYJ 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN vLAC 117 731 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN v IND 132 825 ~* Pittsburgh Steelers D/STPIT v CIN 149 931 *
Josh Allen QB BUF vMIA 326 20.38 Carson Wentz QB PHI  @WAS 364 22.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL @NYG 423 26.44 Mark Ingram RB NOR v CAR 177 11.06
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU v JAC 150 9.38 Zay Jones WR BUF v MIA 158 9.88
Jordan Thomas TE HOU vJAC 61 381 Charles Clay TE ARl @SEA 37 231
Chris Boswell K PIT vCIN 102 6.38 Ryan Succop K TEN VvIND 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR v CAR 146  9.13 Atlanta Falcons D/ISTATL @TAM 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Jameis Winston QB TAM VATL 362 22.63 * Cam Newton QB CAR @NOR 472 2950 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG v DAL 468 29.25 * LeGarrette Blount RB DET @GNB 112 7.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB  MIN v CHI 181 1131 * Jalen Richard RB OAK @KAN 157 981 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE v NYJ 199 1244 * Antonio Brown WR PIT vCIN 327 2044 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN vLAC 63 394 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE @BAL 211 1319 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT v CIN 307 19.19 * Mike Williams WR LAC @DEN 173 1081 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN v OAK 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK @KAN 195 1219 *
Michael Badgley K LAC @DEN 86 538 * Wil Lutz K NOR v CAR 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC @DEN 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC @HOU 127 794 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC @DEN 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK @KAN 423 26.44
Marlon Mack RB IND @TEN 236 14.75 James Conner RB PIT vCIN 346 21.63
Amari Cooper WR DAL @NYG 237 14.81 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI @MIN 145 9.06
George Kittle TE SFO @LAR 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM VATL 116  7.25
Matt Prater K DET @GNB 142 8.88 Jason Myers K NYJ @NWE 173 10.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI @MIN 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR @NOR 104 6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB vDET 527 3294 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN VvIND 259 16.19 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU vJAC 232 1450 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO @LAR 109 6.81 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM vATL 181 1131 *
Robert Woods WR LAR v SFO 254 1588 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM vATL 87 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR v SFO 140 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN v CHI 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE @BAL 431 26.94
Doug Martin RB OAK @KAN 165 10.31
Anthony Miller WR CHI @MIN 117 7.31
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARl @SEA 69 4.31
Cody Parkey K CHI  @MIN 133 8.31
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA Vv ARI 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN v OAK 718 44.88 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR vSFO 87 544 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE @BAL 248 1550 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ @NWE 165 10.31 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB vDET 91 569 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL @TAM 206 12.88 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ @NWE 108 6.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN v OAK 157 9.81 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB v DET 127 794 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN v CHI 540 33.75
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR @NOR 445 27.81
Donte Moncrief WR JAC @HOU 126 7.88

lan Thomas TE CAR @NOR 77 4.81
Aldrick Rosas K NYG v DAL 155  9.69
New England Patriots D/ST NWE v NYJ 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL @TAM 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE v NYJ 202 1263 *
Damien Williams RB KAN v OAK 109 6.81 *
Robert Foster WR BUF v MIA 91 569 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU vJAC 352 22.00 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG v DAL 177 11.06 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL VvCLE 101 6.31 *
Dan Bailey K MIN v CHI 105 6.56 *
Indianapolis Colts D/STIND @TEN 147 9.19 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL VvCLE 232 14.50

Joe Mixon RB CIN @PIT 307 19.19
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR vCAR 102 6.38
Trey Burton TE CHI @MIN 147 9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO @LAR 152  9.50
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF v MIA 116  7.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU vJAC 539 33.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC @DEN 319 19.94 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB vDET 126 7.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA VARI 141 881 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL @TAM 178 11.13 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN v CHI 321 20.06 *
Evan Engram TE NYG vDAL 119 7.44 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS v PHI 139 869 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI @WAS 113 7.06 *
Nick Foles QB PHI @WAS 158 9.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI @MIN 257 16.06
Michael Thomas WR NOR vCAR 336 21.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR vSFO 79 494
Brett Maher K DAL @NYG 159 9.94
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL @NYG 108 6.75
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Hail Mary - ali womack Packers - Bill Bowler

Tom Brady QB NWE 490 30.63 * Russell Wilson QB SEA 474 29.63 %
Mike Davis RB SEA 155 9.69 * Chris Carson RB SEA 280 1750 *
Elijah McGuire RB NYJ 103 644 * Jeff Wilson RB SFO 56 350 *
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI 180 11.25 * Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 184 1150 *
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 129 8.06 * Julio Jones WR ATL 351 2194 *
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 103 644 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 212 1325 *
Eric Ebron TE IND 219 13.69 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 155  9.69 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 179 1119 * Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 190 11.88 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL 143 894 * Denver Broncos D/ST DEN 160 10.00 *
Dak Prescott QB DAL 482 30.13 Mitch Trubisky QB CHI 444 27.75
Todd Gurley RB LAR 461 28.81 Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ 181 11.31
Chris Conley WR KAN 89 556 Jordy Nelson WR OAK 155  9.69
David Njoku TE CLE 138 8.63 Benjamin Watson TE NOR 82 513
Adam Vinatieri K IND 139 8.69 Jake Elliott K PHI 133 8.31
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN 116 7.25 Cleveland Browns D/ST CLE 132 8.25
KEYSTONE TALL BOYS - Josh Fischer Rug Cleaners - Donald Lewis

Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT 629 39.31 * Case Keenum QB DEN 396 2475 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM 197 1231 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 143 894 *
Jordan Howard RB CHI 236 14.75 * Royce Freeman RB DEN 123 7.69 *
Mike Evans WR TAM 309 1931 * Keenan Allen WR LAC 264 16.50 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 352 22.00 * Corey Davis WR TEN 186 11.63 *
Willie Snead WR BAL 127 7.94 * T Y Hilton WR IND 252 15.75 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 148 9.25 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 284 17.75 *
Matt Bryant K ATL 123 7.69 * Mason Crosby K GNB 166 10.38 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 163 10.19 * Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR 188 11.75 *
Blake Bortles QB JAC 329 20.56 Marcus Mariota QB TEN 294 18.38

T.J. Yeldon RB JAC 181 11.31 Matt Breida RB SFO 204 12.75
Danny Amendola WR MIA 125 7.81 Kenny Stills WR MIA 133 8.31
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 125 7.81 C.J. Uzomah TE CIN 97 6.06
Josh Lambo K JAC 98 6.13 Sebastian Janikowski K SEA 142 8.88
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 180 11.25 New York Giants D/ST NYG 100 6.25
Mad Mortician - Chad Mulkey The Hodge - Kyle Hodges

Andrew Luck QB IND 600 37.50 * Jared Goff QB LAR 570 35.63 *
Rod Smith RB DAL 33 2.06 * David Johnson RB ARI 300 18.75 *
James White RB NWE 284 17.75 * Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 101 6.31 *
Stefon Diggs WR MIN 270 16.88 * Brandin Cooks WR LAR 238 14.88 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 182 11.38 * Kenny Golladay WR DET 204 1275 *
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 181 11.31 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 154 9.63 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE 133 831 * Vance McDonald TE PIT 126 788 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE 146 9.13 * Brandon McManus K DEN 117 731 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN 132 825 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 149 931 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 326 20.38 Carson Wentz QB PHI 364 22.75
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 423 26.44 Mark Ingram RB NOR 177 11.06
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU 150 9.38 Zay Jones WR BUF 158 9.88
Jordan Thomas TE HOU 61 381 Charles Clay TE ARI 37 231
Chris Boswell K PIT 102 6.38 Ryan Succop K TEN 128 8.00
New Orleans Saints  D/ST NOR 146  9.13 Atlanta Falcons D/ST ATL 112 7.00

No Funny Stuff - Danny Mojica The Indian Burn - Adam Valdez

Jameis Winston QB TAM 362 22.63 * Cam Newton QB CAR 472 29.50 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 468 29.25 * LeGarrette Blount RB DET 112 7.00 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN 181 11.31 * Jalen Richard RB OAK 157 9.81 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 199 1244 * Antonio Brown WR PIT 327 2044 *
DaeSean Hamilton WR DEN 63 394 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 211 1319 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 307 19.19 * Mike Williams WR LAC 173 10.81 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 298 18.63 * Jared Cook TE OAK 195 1219 *
Michael Badgley K LAC 86 538 * Wil Lutz K NOR 166 10.38 *
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 131 819 * Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 127 794 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 517 32.31 Derek Carr QB OAK 423 26.44
Marlon Mack RB IND 236 14.75 James Conner RB PIT 346 21.63
Amari Cooper WR DAL 237 14.81 Taylor Gabriel WR CHI 145 9.06
George Kittle TE SFO 277 17.31 0.J. Howard TE TAM 116 7.25
Matt Prater K DET 142 8.88 Jason Myers K NYJ 173 10.81
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI 210 13.13 Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR 104 6.50
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The Price Is Wrong - Matt Womack

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 527 3294 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN 259 16.19 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU 232 1450 *
Kendrick Bourne WR SFO 109 6.81 *
Adam Humphries WR TAM 181 1131 *
Robert Woods WR LAR 254 1588 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM 87 544 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 140 875 *
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN 144 9.00 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 431 26.94
Doug Martin RB OAK 165 10.31
Anthony Miller WR CHI 117 7.31
Ricky Seals-Jones TE ARI 69 431
Cody Parkey K CHI 133 8.31
Seattle Seahawks D/IST SEA 140 8.75
The Rash - Lon Womack

Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 718 44.88 *
C.J. Anderson RB LAR 87 544 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 248 1550 *
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 165 10.31 *
Randall Cobb WR GNB 91 569 *
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 206 12.88 *
Christopher Herndon TE NYJ 108 6.75 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 157 9.81 *
Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 127 794 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 540 33.75
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 445 27.81
Donte Moncrief WR JAC 126 7.88

lan Thomas TE CAR 77 481
Aldrick Rosas K NYG 155  9.69
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 157 9.81
Thumb Up - Michael Huss

Matt Ryan QB ATL 614 38.38 *
Sony Michel RB NWE 202 1263 *
Damien Williams RB KAN 109 6.81 *
Robert Foster WR BUF 91 569 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 352 22.00 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 177 11.06 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 101 6.31 *
Dan Bailey K MIN 105 6.56 *
Indianapolis Colts D/ST IND 147 919 *
Lamar Jackson QB BAL 232 14.50

Joe Mixon RB CIN 307 19.19
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR 102 6.38
Trey Burton TE CHI 147  9.19
Robbie Gould K SFO 152 9.50
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF 116  7.25
UNDERdefeated - Wess Knight

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 539 33.69 *
Melvin Gordon RB LAC 319 19.94 *
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 126 7.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA 141 881 *
Mohamed Sanu WR ATL 178 11.13 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 321 20.06 *
Evan Engram TE NYG 119 7.44 *
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 139 869 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 113 7.06 *
Nick Foles QB PHI 158 9.88
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 257 16.06
Michael Thomas WR NOR 336 21.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR 79 494
Brett Maher K DAL 159 9.94
Dallas Cowboys D/ST DAL 108 6.75

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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